
March 2015
Edition



Quality FootCare Products has been supplying podiatry and chiropody professionals since
1995.  We are proud to say that QFC may be the best resource for equipment, instruments
and general quality supplies for the podiatric industry. With competitive pricing and attentive
personalized service.

Our promise to you is to provide quality products at fair and reasonable prices. Our goal is to
find ways to save you money without compromising on quality.  We promise to do that by
processing and shipping your orders accurately and efficiently. Lastly but certainly not least -
we promise to keep current with the newest products available and dedicate ourselves to the
satisfaction of you, our customers.

How to order
We make it easy for you to order.  

You may order by fax, email or phone.  We even provide
a $2 discount on most emailed or faxed orders. If you
are new to us, we would request that you pay your first
order by credit card. (Hospitals, Family Health Teams
and many organizations are exempt from this - please
call if you have any questions.)  Once established you will
be entitled to thirty days free credit - pay after you have
received your orders. In most cases product returns or
exchanges require only a phone call or email to let us know
what you might be returning. We request that instruments
be wrapped so that they are protected during transit. 
Should any of our products require attention at any time,
please call us at 1-866-833-9352 or email us at 
quality@qfootcare.com.

We do not have a retail location yet- but we will do
everything we can to make sure your order is delivered
safely to your door.  We do have showrooms where
we are able to display equipment - please call for an
appointment if you are interested.

FAQ: free shipping, mininum orders, etc.

We provide free shipping on most orders over $100.  
Most orders under $100 are charged a small shipping
and handling charge of $10 or slightly more for heavy,
bulky or difficult to ship orders.
Back-orders are almost always shipped free of charge.
We request that you try to meet our minimum order of
$50, but in urgent situations please call and we will
see what is possible.
The majority of our orders are shipped the day after
they are placed by expedited parcel post. Delivery
varies from one to five business days. You can visit
www.canadapost.ca for more details.
If you require more urgent delivery, please inform us
of your needs when you place the order. Expedited
parcel is not a guaranteed service.
If you are not 100% happy with your order, please
contact us.  
PRICE  MATCHING - In those rare occasions our prices
are not the lowest we will endeavour to match whatever
deal you have found.  There are some exclusions and
exceptions.

How to return goods
At Quality FootCare, we make it easy for you to return products.  

The most important information we need is your invoice number and what you are requesting (replacement, 
credit, refund, etc. included with your return). The pdf file (Return Merchandise Form) that can be found on our
website makes it very easy to return merchandise without the bother of getting an RMA or RGA number. 



Leasing
• 100% financing
• No annual review or audits
• Doesn't affect credit lines
• Payment is fixed
• Easy to budget and plan for the future
• Conserves cash for operating costs
• Pay as you profit from equipment
• Some Leases are tax deductible
• User friendly, personalized service
• Early purchase options available
• Flexible to meet your needs
• Fast credit turnaround
• Faster tax write off possible

Borrowing
• Various user fees charged
• Down payments common
• Floating rates
• Premiums charged to lock
• Affects credit lines
• Reduces borrowing power
• Subject to annual review
• Maintenance fees charged
• Credit turnaround slower
• Fees raise effective rates
• Less customer service oriented
• Less flexibility in terms

Equip 
your
exam 
room 
your 
way

quality@qfootcare.com



Products Page

Autoclaves and Sterilization 1-3 

Cleaning and Disinfecting Products 4-6

SPS Testing Products 7-8

MTI Chairs, Equipment 9-11

Plinths 12

Nail Drills and Accessories 13-16

Medicaments, Gordon Labs 17-18

Camillen 19-20

Dopplers and Diagnostics 21-22

Cuxson Gerrard Padding, Tapes, Gels, Cyro 24-26

Silipos Gel Products 27-28

An investment in quality
A guide entitled, “Recommended Procedures for Care, Maintenance and Sterilization of QFC 
Surgical Instruments” is available on page 60.  

All QFC instruments are supplied non-sterile unless specified otherwise. When you purchase QFC 
instruments, you are investing in quality products. Care and maintenance will prolong their lives 
and afford the user with many years of trouble free service.

After removing from packaging, QFC instruments should be cleaned and sterilized before use.

During cleaning and sterilization cycles do not mix dissimilar metal instruments. Keep stainless
steel/chromium plated/ silver plated instruments etc. separate and do not process in the same cycle;
otherwise corrosion or staining may occur on the stainless steel instruments. 

In all procedures, ensure that the instruments are in their unlocked, open positions and that the joints
are exposed to the cleaning/sterilizing processes. If instruments are locked during sterilizing, stresses
in the joints will be produced which will eventually weaken the joints and lead to fracture.

quality@qfootcare.com



Products Page

Steins Padding and Dressings 29-31

Berkemann 32

QFC Instruments – 900, 800 series 33-34

QFC Instruments – 700, 500, 2000 series 35-38

Miltex Instruments 37-39

Timesco, Files, Probes 40-48

Rasps, Forceps 47-48

PNA Set, Tip Guards, Identification 49-50

Instruments Packages 51

Scissors, Foot Dressers, Value line 51-53

Single Use Instruments 54

Scalpel Handles, Blades 55-56

Charts, Cases, Tournicots 57-59

Instrument Care Guide 60

New stuff 61-64

Index 65-66



1

sterlizers & sterilization

Chamber Dimensions
9" x 18" 

Chamber Volume
5gal - 19L

Chamber Dimensions
7" x 13" 

Chamber Volume
2.5gal - 7.5 L

Valueklave 1730
• Fast Cycle Time (11 minutes from a hot start)

(Standard unwrapped cycle time).

With the simplicity of one touch
design all your sterilization and
drying needs are fulfilled. 
The Tuttnauer EZ9 & EZ10 fully
automatic autoclaves will fill,
sterilize, exhaust and dry at the
touch of a button.

• Closed door active drying 
system to maintain sterility 
and ensure efficient drying 
of packs and pouches.

• High efficiency air pump 
circulates hot air after the 
sterilization cycle for automatic
fast drying.

• Optional internal printer for
convenient, comprehensive
documentation.

• Pre-loaded automatic cycles
match your sterilization needs.

• 2 year parts and labour 
warranty.

EZ9 & EZ10 - The Fully Automatic Autoclaves
ALL YOU DO IS SET IT AND WALK AWAY!

EZ9-plus and EZ11-plus with computer download now available
(USB and network ports)

Chamber Dimensions
10" x 19" 

Chamber Volume
6gal - 23L

autoclaves

EZ - Filter
Hepa Filter 
for EZ Autoclave 
$85.00

EZ - Paper
Thermal Chart 
Recording Paper
5/box  $24.50 Sterilization/Drying Racks

Fits EZ9 and EZ10, for proper
sterilization and drying of
pouched instruments.  $46.00



2Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

When STERILE
“to the point

of use” matters... 

Water Distiller
Tuttnauer offers a distiller that provides
pure water that is 99% free of total 
dissolved solids. These distillers eliminate
the inconvenience and expense of buying
bottled water. Their ease of operation
makes them ideal for any medical, dental
or laboratory application.

• Automatic Shut-Off
• Stainless Steel 
• Non Aluminum Condenser

Eclara 11 
Class B Autoclave
The Elara 11 is designed for sterilization of
wrapped, porous and hollow loads.

• Short cycle and high volume pre and 
post vacuum pump for perfect class B 
sterilization results

• 316L grade stainless steel chamber and
door with electro-polish finish

• A built-in steam generator provides steam
and facilitates a standby steam mode

• The door closes smoothly and locks 
automatically

When you require
instruments that are
“sterile to the point
of use” - the Eclara
delivers!

Chamber Brite
Effectively cleans and descales the
chamber reservoir and tubing of 
most steam autoclaves.
• CB0010  (10/bx) $62.00

• Pre-measured packs
• No pre-mixing required
• Usage promotes efficiency
• Easy to store and odour-free

Chamber Dimensions
11" x 20" 

Chamber Volume
7.5gal - 28.5L

autoclaves



3

Statim 5000
• Ultra-fast 9 minute unwrapped cycle
• 17.5 minute wrapped cycle
• Exceptional instrument turnover
• 15 minute Dri-TecR Drying Technology
• Single use water

• Aseptic transfer 
of instruments

• Reduced instrument 
investment

• Prolongs instrument life

The Autoclave of the Future!
• Fast cycle times
• Fractionated vacuum system
• Closed door drying with Dri-TecV technology
• Easy to use – single button operation
• Conforms to international and national standards
• Integrated printer option
• Patented door locking mechanism and 

steam generation system
• 17 or 21L chamber capacity
• 120V or 220V options

The Bravo is a fractionated vacuum sterilizer that 
incorporates both pre-vac (to remove air) and 
post-vac (to help drying) cycles to ensure perfect
steam penetration for any load. Bravo is true to 
the STATIM reputation for speed, providing 
rapid cycles for instruments.

Statim 7000
• 12 minute unwrapped cycle
• 15 minute wrapped cycle
• 12 minute Dri-TecS drying technology
• Internal water filtration system allows

for tap water

• Sterilizes up to 10 pouched 
packages

• RFID seal technology
• Easy serviceability
• Removable water 

reservoir

Bravo - Class B Sterilizer

Cassette Sterilizers

autoclavessterilizers & sterilization

quality@qfootcare.com

CL2100
Prestige 2100 Classic (9 Litres) offers the most
cost effective solution for the world's preferred
method of sterilization.
Stylish aesthetics, fantastic price, and a host of
enhanced features. Meets the exacting needs
of the healthcare pro.
Note:  Drying cycle not available in this unit -  

may be required in some jurisdictions.



4Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

Nylon 
Cleaning Brush
Ideal for safely cleaning 
hard to reach places. 
MIL3-1000  $6.50
With stainless steel bristles
for extra difficult cleaning 
MIL3-1001  $6.50

 Surgical 
Instrument Cleaner
8 floz. Neutral pH 
liquid cleaning 
concentrate makes
32 gallons
MIL3-720  $12.00

 
    

   
  

    
  

  
 

  

  

cleaning & disinfecting

Miltex Instrument
Prep Enzyme Foam
24 oz. (0.71 liter) spray bottles
Ready to use foaming spray
for pre-cleaning of soiled 
instruments. Ideal for 
applications where instrument
cleaning is not immediately
available. Active enzymes
work to breakdown blood,
mucous and other bio burden
for reduced cleaning time. 
MIL3-760  $15.00

 Surgical Instrument 
Stain Remover
Removes stains, tarnish
and restores luster to 
instruments
MIL3-740  $12.00

100 Kimberly-Clark® wipes
saturated with Micro-Kleen3
solution in a dispenser 
canister 6.25’’ x 10’’
WF MKW06-100  $17.00

Micro-Zyme Cleaner
3.78L Jug
Concentrated Ph neutral  
enzomatic pre-soak and 
detergent. Formulated for
cleaning  of instruments
and medical devices
WF MZ04-128  $65.00

Spray Lube
8 floz. Pre-mixed, 
non-silicone, 
anti-corrosive 
lubricant
MIL3-700
$12.00

Micro-Zyme Gel
652ml
For use as a pre-soak.
Dual enzyme quickly
and effectively dissolves
blood, tissue, mucous
and other soils
WF MZTG12-022
$16.00

Opti-Lube
16oz Sprayer
Ready to use lubricating
rinse solution for surgical
instruments prior to
steam sterilization
WF OLR12-106  $13.80

Micro-Kleen 3 
Fast-acting, broad-
spectrum surface 
disinfectant suitable
for critical areas with
accelerated kill-time
formula.
WF MKS12-024  
$  12.90



Ultrasonic Cleaner 
CSU1 - 1 Gallon
• High efficiency 60 kHz cavitation for a

thorough and quieter cleaning
• Durable vinyl clad steel housing - easy to clean 

and resists scratching
• Full line of accessories 

available

Ultrasonic Cleaning Tablets
Easy to use tablet form. 
Eliminates handling of heavy 
1 gallon containers.

• No bulky storage 
• No pre-mixing required.
• Enzymatic solution effectively

breaks down protein.
64/bx - CS0064  $62.00

5

cleaning & disinfecting ultrasonic cleaners

Wide range of sizes, options and accessories available for 
Tuttnauer ultrasonic cleaners.

quality@qfootcare.com

Biotext 
Hospital level - clinical universal
surface disinfectant
Will not corrode metal, stain
vinyl or stick to surface. 
BIO60 - 60ml  $14.00
BIO500 - 500ml refill  $24.00
BIO-sprayer $3.00
- when ordered with refill
More Biotext products on 
page 61



6Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

cleaning & disinfecting

Accel 
TB Disinfectant 
Wipes, 6” x 7” 
(15.2 x 17.8cm)  
$17.95

Accel CS 20
Achieves chemical high-
level disinfection in just
20 min.  $15.95

Accel WASH 
Device/Instrument
cleaning solution. The
ability to clean all soil
types present without
the use of enzymes as
well as bacteriostatic.
$  17.95

Accel TB 
Ready-To-Use One-Step 
Disinfectant Cleaner. 
Effective against a broad-
spectrum of pathogens in
only 5 min.  $10.95

Instrument Washers
This powerful countertop washer is your first step to effective
sterilization. If it’s not clean, it can’t be sterilized.

• Touchscreen display
Capacity and Cycle

• 10-cassette (8" x 11") capacity
• 4-cassette (8" x 11") capacity 
• Easily configured for loose instruments and 

various cassette sizes
• Fast wash cycle and efficient water use

Mechanical and Construction
• Active drying system consisting of heater and

blower dries instruments rapidly and prevents
corrosion

• Stainless steel 304 construction
• Integrated liquid chemical dosing system 

assures accuracy, minimizes user intervention
and requires no additional cabinet space

• Printer or datalogger (optional)

Chamber Brite
Effectively cleans and 
descales the chamber reservoir 
and tubing of most steam autoclaves.
• CB0010  (10/bx)  $62.00

• Pre-measured packs
• No pre-mixing required
• Easy to store and odour-free

Self-Seal Sterilization Pouches Professioal Choice
(Different sizes, other designs available).
Featuring internal and external class 4 indicator strips
442089 2.25” X 4“, 200/bx $9.00
442090 2.75” X 10“, 200/bx  $11.00
442100 3.5” X 6.5“ 200/bx  $11.00
442101 3.5” X 9“ 200/bx $12.00
442102 5.25” X 10“ 200/bx  $16.00



biological & chemical indicators

7

Biological Indicator Mail-In 
System
Biological indicators are for
use in monitoring health care
Steam sterilization processes,
providing a direct measure
of the lethality of the process.
Both mail-in and in-office 
systems are available for steam
sterilizers, providing 24 hour
incubation. Mail-in: 
12/bx - EMS-012 $125.00
52/bx - EMS-052  $420.00

Biological 
Indicators

Replacement Vials
SporView® BI System
25/bx - SCS-025  $80.00
100/bx - SCS-100 $240.00

sps testing products

quality@qfootcare.com

Economy SporView® Starter Kit
Contains Dry Block Incubator, record notebook,
vial crusher and box of 25 Indicators. An in-office
Biological Indicator (BI) system certified for use
with ALL steam sterilization cycles. This system
gives clear, easy to interpret results for moni-
toring the effectiveness of the sterilization
process. Final results are known after only 24
hours incubation in any compatible dry block
incubator operating at 55-60ºC. For users 
convenience, SPSmedical offers a calibrated
60ºC dry block incubator that comes with 
15 wells and a lifetime warranty. SK-116
$250.00

SporView® Starter Kit Plus
Contains all of the above plus SSI Class 5 
integrators for immediae feedback and 
steam indicator tape to complete your 
system.  SK-115  $290.00



8Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

biological & chemical indicators

Lantor Cube® 
Bowie-Dick Test 
Test Packs should be used
daily with dynamic air 
removal steam sterilizers
(for example, Bravo or
Eclara sterilizers) to detect
air leaks and ineffective air
removal. Both reusable
and disposable formats
are available. Pack 25/pk,
Latex Free - LCR-025 
$148.00 per 30

Indicator Tape
Indicator tapes provide immediate
identification of processed items
while it also serves as a closure to
seal sterilization packs. Colour
change indicator verifies exposure
to sterilization process. Tapes are
individually packaged in 60
yard rolls and available
in multiple widths.
Tapes are available in
both regular and
latex/lead free 
versions.

Chemical Indicator Strips
Each chemical indicator (CI) strip provides distinct colour
change when exposed to the sterilization process. An 
internal CI should be used within each package or tray to
be sterilized. Four inch strip can be written on and kept as a
permanent record. Eight inch strip can be used as is, 
or torn in half at the perforation for smaller packs.  (250/bx)
4”:  SIS-250 $24.50 8”:  SIL-250 $29.50

Tape Dispenser
TD001 $40.00

Recordkeeping Book
RN-025  $30.00

Chemical 
Indicators

Chemical Integrators
STEAMPlus is an immediate readout Class 5 
device approved for use in all steam cycles. This
four inch strip has distinct pass/fail criteria and is
cleared by the FDA as equivalent in performance
to a biological indicator. This technology offers
the hughest level of sterility assurance in the
form of a chemical indicator, but does not 
replace the routine use of a biological indicator.  
SSI-100 (box of 100)  $60.00
SSI-1000 (box of 1000)  $360.00

Steam Indicator
Tape roll
1/2” - ST-072
$5.00
3/4" - ST-048
$6.00

Chemical Indicator Pen
Professional Choice
To identify and monitor items that are steam
processed. ink changes from black 
to red when processed. Works
on non-porous surfaces
(metal, glass).
SIP-001 $30.00



9

chairs & accessoriessurgery equipment

530 Quad Power Podiatry Table
Features a full 24” width and power foot section allowing your patients to enter
the chair effortlessly from the front or side of the table. Four user-programmable
positions assure rapid movement to often used positions. Positions from upright
to contour, flat, and trendelenburg are easily attained with the power lift, back,
tilt, and foot functions.

• Ultra quiet 24-volt low voltage DC electric gear motors
• 24" maximum width of table
• 16” vertical travel power lift base with a 23.5" entry height
• Non-articulating rectangular headrest
• 10 1/8” x 14 ½” x 2 ½” stainless steel debris extends a full 12 inches using KTL 

Cataphoresis coated slides
• All steel frame and cushion substrates
• Smooth Velcro®-attached upholstery in standard foams 

(optional memory foams and Ultraleather™ 
styles available)

• Choice of foot control, remote hand control, or
back mounted hand switches* with auto return,
stop/cancel, and any button cancellation  
*Factory installed only

527WP Tri Power 
Programmable Bariatric 
Podiatry Chair
Features a full 30” width and a low
ADA compliant 19" entry height
provides easy patient entry. Two
user programmable positions
assure rapid movement to
often used positions. Positions
from upright to contour, flat,
and trendelenburg are easily
attained with the power lift,
back, and tilt functions of the
MTI 527WP Bariatric Podiatry
Chair.

Removable Leg 
Wrapping Support 

Avoid health care 
professional injury by
using MTI’s patent
pending leg wrapping
support. The patent
pending leg wrapping
support is a dual 
function support pro-
viding a calf support
for wrapping the
foot/heel and a heel
support for wrapping
the rest of the leg. 
The removable leg
wrapping support is

made from aluminum for a light-weight yet very
strong support and is non-porous coated for
ease in cleaning and disinfecting. The support
can easily be moved to either the patient’s left
or right hand side of the foot section for ease 
of wrapping 
either leg or
heel.  

Cover for MTI 
Foot Control 

Available



10Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

chairs & accessories

Accessories Available
Visual curtain blocks (two types), 

chair mounted Mayo tray assemblies,
shoe trays, and exam lights

Also available is the 527P Fully Programmable  Podiatry Chair.

MTI provides two different types of upholstery: Premium and Ultraleather. 
If one of our standard choices doesn't fit your office décor, contact us for non-standard colour 

charts for a larger variety of colors  or send us your own fabric to match the décor of your office.

527S Tri Power Non-Programmable Podiatry Chair
Features a full 24” (61 cm) width and a low ADA compliant 19" (48.3 cm) entry
height provides easy patient entry. A rapid position switch which operates the lift 
up and tilt simultaneously assures rapid movement to an optimal patient position.
Positions from upright to contour, flat, and trendelenburg are easily attained with
the power lift, back, and tilt functions.

• Ultra quiet 24-volt low voltage DC electric gear motors
• 24" (61 cm) maximum width of table
• 10 1/8” x 14 1/2” x 2 1/2” (25.7cm x 36.8cm x 6.4cm) 

stainless steel debris extends a full 12” (30.5cm) using 
KTL Cataphoresis coated slides

• Footrest extension adjustment with dual locks are 
located on both sides at the end of the footrest

• All steel frame and cushion substrates
• Designer Velcro®-attached upholstery in 

standard foams (optional memory foams 
and Ultraleather™ styles available)
• Choice of foot control or remote hand control with

auto return, stop/cancel, and any button 
cancellation

• Rapid position switch powers the lift up and tilt up at
the same time when the switch is held down, providing
your desired position quickly and efficiently

SG Series Hand Operated
Pneumatic Chair
Pneumatically adjust the seat height for your most
comfortable working height quickly and easily
using the hand lever. Dual wheel casters maneuver
quietly and smoothly over all types of surfaces
and without damaging or marring the floor. Soft
and supportive seat with MTI physician/assistant
seating. 

• Hand lever actuates gas spring
• Five-caster black composite base
• Two options for height adjustments
• 16.5" (41.9 cm) round deep padded 

seat
• Optional ergonomic backrest
• Dual wheel casters or glides



         11

MTC-A Mobile 
Treatment Cabinet
The MTC-A is a 33.5”
(85.1 cm) high and 24"
(61 cm) wide mobile 
treatment cabinet with
3- Drawers, 2-Doors
and a 4” (10.2 cm) 
Backsplash.  

MTC-1 Mobile Treatment Cabinet
The MTC-1 is a 33.5" high and 24" wide
mobile treatment cabinet with 5-Drawers
and a 4” Backsplash. Features European
construction and styling, soft curves with
premium materials, and contemporary
ergonomic engineering. Drawers are all
constructed with heavy molded edge
guards for durability.

• Choice of standard 21” deep or slim
line 18” deep models

OSIT-2001 Mobile Instrument
Table with Solid Surface Top
Provides a stable and adjustable
solid suface working surface with a
21" x 12" (53.3 cm x 30.5 cm) pullout
tray for support of an instrument tray
for an additional working surface. 

MI 1000 LED
Series Surgery Light

Represents a new 
standard in minor 
surgery lighting with its 
green technology LED lights.  
Features a larger reflector with high efficiency at a
very low heat, a larger light pattern, and long life
LED bulbs. The MI 1000 includes the 21st Century
Series exclusive Centra arm delivery system.
• 16" (406 mm) diameter multi-faceted reflector

for 
excellent shadow control

• 5 stage dimming control from a sterile handle 
provides 50-100% dimming

• 6,000 ft candles (64,500 lux) output at 1 meter
• 4300° Kelvin color temperature LED bulbs
• 28" (711mm) articulating arm 
• 23" (584mm) extension arm
• Lamp head and arm both rotate 540 degrees
• Arm moves 40 degrees up and down 

from horizontal plane
• Removable and sterilizable handle

MI 500 LED 
Exam/diagnostic light 

Compact and economical - the MI 500LED 
feature a 5” (127mm) dichroic glass reflector
produces a large light pattern and the 
exclusive Centra arm delivery system. 
•  6" (150 mm) diameter flood pattern at 24" 
• 4,000 ft candles (43,000 lux) at 24" (61 cm)
• 4,300º Kelvin color temperature at 24" 
• Light Emitting Diodes (LED)
• 50,000 hours LED rated lamp
• 5" (127 mm) glass dichroic reflector
• IR absorbing color-correcting glass filter
• 28" (711 mm) articulating arm 
• 23" (584 mm) extension arm
• Arm rotates 40º up and down from horizontal 
• Lamphead and arm both rotate 540º
• Positioning handle mounted on lamphead

Available with ceiling, wall 
mounts or portable floorstand 

surgery equipment lights & cabinets

Magnifying Lamps
Circular lamp with 
3X magnification attaches 
to desk or cabinet.  
Various models 
available. 
Maglight  
starting at $134.00



12Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

chairs & accessories

Entry level single motor chiropody/podiatry
chair, extremely strong, stable & versatile
being particularly suitable for biomechanics 
& multi-disciplinary use. The 503CD offers 
excellent access, patient comfort and is 
available with foot control. Single leg version
also available as Model 503C.
Features: unique lifetime guarantee, easy 
operation, low running costs, high density fire
retardant foam, hardwearing anti-microbial
vinyl, removable fold back arm rests, divided
legs, extending & removable heel pads, able
to lift 225kg from its lowest height, full choice
of accessories and colours.

Tilting Podiatry Chair
Model 503CDT

Divided Leg Podiatry Chair
(Split Leg)
Model 503CD

Mayo-Type Instrument Table
features an improved design with
stainless steel tray, double posts
and steel crossbar for added
strength plus deluxe casters
• Chrome plated steel tubing
• Height adjusts from 33.5" to 56"

(85.1 cm to 142.2 cm)
• Tray size: 12.5" x 19" 

(31.8 cm x 48.3 cm)  $128.00

The 503CDT twin motor chair is our most popular
with all the features of the robust 503CD plus the
added benefit of trendelenburg seat tilt (greatly
enhancing patient comfort and allowing the foot
end to rise to a full 153cm (60") for 
unrivalled acess for heelwork or for operating
when standing up). Single leg version also 
available as Model 503CT.
Features: unique lifetime guarantee, low running
costs, easy operation, high density fire retardant
foam, hardwearing anti-microbial vinyl, removable
fold back arm rests, divided legs, extending & 
removable heel pads, able to lift 225kg from its 
lowest height.

Operator stools
Our stools feature ergonomically
contoured upholstery and backs
adjustable for height and tilt. The
Deluxe version offers a full syncro
mechanism with seat tilt and 
mproved comfort. The Wheely
Stool has a comfortable 41cm 
diameter seat and an easy to use
gas lift.  Features: fire retardant
vinyl, 64cm 5 castor base for 
maximum stability, gas lift.

Plinth I2000
Strong and extremely well proven podiatry chair that has set the market standard. 



drills & accessoriespodiatry drills

13

Dremel 400 series
When paired with a Flex-shaft, the
Dremel 400 series provides you with
control, dependability and power.
$120.00

Dremel Flex Shaft
For use with Dremel 
corded drills providing 
more precision and control.
$34.00

Replacement 
batteries 
Prices vary 
with model.
$26.00 UP

Dremel Mini-Mite 
Mini-mite battery. Comes with 
battery and recharger. DREM  $55.00

Sanding Caps (Pkg. of 24)
Comes in 9 versions:
• SC15mm $20.00
(fine 15F, medium 15M & coarse 15C grit) 
• SC19mm $22.00
(fine 19F, medium 19M & coarse 19C grit)
• SC25mm $22.00  
(fine 25F, medium 25M & coarse 25C grit)  
• Rubber mandrel comes in three sizes 

(Man15, Man19 and Man25)   $9.00

QFC stocks a wide range of the most popular Dremel products
including spare batteries, collets and attachments.

Sanding
Bands
1/2” bands 
in pkgs 
of six

Drum
for 1/2” Bands 
407   $4.00 408 Coarse 

60 grit  $4.00

432 Medium
120 grit   $4.00

445 Fine 
240grit $4.00

Dremel 7700
A 7.2 V more powerful
version of the 
Dremel Mini-mite.
$65.00

Bulk Pkg. of Sanding Bands
Packages of 100, 1/4“
ND100F Fine  $15.00
ND100M Medium  $15.00
ND100C Coarse  $15.00
Mandrell for bulk 1/4”
sanding bands  $5.00

Dremel 300 series
When paired with a Flex-shaft,
the Dremel 300 series provides
you with control, dependability
and power.  $95.00

Dremel 8100
A little bigger than
the Mini-Mite and 
Dremel 7700 but with 
a 8V long-lasting lithium
battery.  $89.00

3/32 Collet 
is needed to 
safely use most 
podiatry burrs.  
COLLET  $4.00

Micro
(replaces Stylus)
Pin point control from
Dremel and long-lasting
lithium battery in  a 
slender format   $119.00



14Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

drills & accessories

The MTI DV-1 Dust Vac™ uses a high
volume vacuum motor and a large diameter
hose and tip to help create high velocity
air movement at the burr. This large volume
of “directed” vacuum can remove more
dust particles than other type systems.

Large diameter hose and stainless steel
vacuum nozzle for up to 40% greater air
flows than competitive models.

MTI Dust Vacuum Adaptor Kit
Correct kit is needed to use drill with
MTI vacuum system.  $105.00

20K Pro Power
Lithium battery, 

1 year warranty and
low vibration hand-piece.

$435.00

20K Pro Power PLus
Lithium battery, 1 year warranty and low
vibration AUTOCLAVABLE hand-piece.
$540.00

Powerful 30,00 RPM 
Portable Drills
Up to 10 hours 
working charge

Ortho Spray Drill
Comes with water spray 
and top quality podiatry hand-piece. 
3 Year Warranty, CSA Certification.

Micro Air Drill
Comes with self-contained vacuum 
and top quality podiatry hand-piece.
3 Year Warranty, CSA Certification.



15

Moores Discs 
50/box
Sand or Garnet
$6.00

Mandrel 
HP#7 

ECM001
$7.00

DiaTwister Burrs
For removal of thick calluses.
Optimum cooling during wet 
procedures. Effective debris
suction during dry procedures
and are autoclavable.

Available in different diametres
DIA85 - 85mm  $60.00
DIA100 - 100mm   $66.00
DIA120 - 120mm  $72.00

Single Use 
Sterile Podiatry Burrs
Fresh burs are always sharp
and fast cutting. A clean 
dependable performance 
is guaranteed with every
procedure. Less pressure is
applied reducing heat build
up. Cleaning, disinfecting
and sterilizing used burs 
is eliminated.  F rom $3.00
to $3.50 

Miltex Carbide Burrs

DMX63

$20.00
DMX64

$20.00
DMX65

$20.00
DMX66

$20.00
DMX70

$25.00
DMX71

$25.00
DMX72

$25.00
DMX80

$25.00
DMX60

$20.00
DMX61

$20.00
DMX62

$20.00

DMX5

$23.00
DMX3

$23.00
DMX7

$23.00
DMX9

$23.00
DMX11

$23.00
DMX13

$23.00
DMX15

$23.00
DMX17

$23.00
DMX18

$23.00
DMX19

$20.00
DMX21

$20.00

DMX23

$20.00

XCOARSE FINE

COARSE XFINE

COARSE FINE

MEDIUM XFINE

MEDIUM

Garnet Discs Sand Discs

Discs available in two 
popular sizes - 5/8”or 7/8”.

Specify when ordering

drill accessoriespodiatry drills

DMX1

$23.00



16Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

drill accessories

®
Diamond Burs

2026005 - Barrel To reduce thick, deformed nails.
2026010 - Pear To smooth the rough edges of nails.
2026015 - Bud The most popular pattern for nail reduction.
2026020 - Short For better control in treating smaller digits.
2026025 - Olive Similar to the Pear and Bud.
2026030 - Taper For the treatment of incurvated nails or the nail groove.
2026035 - Umbrella For the reduction of hyperkeratoses, tylomas and heel callus.
2026040 - Sm. Olive For working smaller areas.
2026045 - Sm. Cylinder For gross reduction of large nail areas.

Short
$21.00

Bud
$21.00

Save $1 per burr when you
PURCHASE FIVE OR MORE

Barrel
$21.00

Pear
$21.00

Olive
$21.00

Taper
$21.00

Umbrella
$23.00

Small Olive
$21.00

Small Cylinder
$23.00

2026050
Diamond Bur System Kit

A convenient kit of four nail and
callus skin burs plus technique
information. Includes one each:
Bud, Short, Taper and Umbrella.

$79.00

2014001 Clean-a-Diamond
For cleaning of burs

$19.00

Collet
3/32” Collet

$4.00



dermal therapy, canthacur

17

medicaments

3WEA Antiseptic Concentrate
Hyperkeratotic softener leaves antiseptic
field. A 3-minute application prepares an
area for tissue reduction or debridement.
Concentrated, 1 bottle makes 1 gallon of
solution when mixed with water.
3-WEA  $43.50

Dermal Therapy™

Heel Care
25% urea for dry, rough
and cracked heels. Helps
prevent and heal hard, dry,
cracked heels. The Urea in
Dermal Therapy™ Heel
Care is absorbed into the
heel and foot; down to
deep layers, to soften and
smooth calloused heels and
feet. DER-CHC  $11.00

Dermal Therapy™

Extra-Strength Body
Lotion
Effective combination
of urea, alpha hydroxy
and pure silk protein
enables this elegant
feeling moisturizer to
help dry skin feel silky
smooth
10% urea, 5% AH
8 oz. bottle
DER-CBL  $12.00

“NO BLEED “
Coagulant 
with Dropper
Promotes blood
clotting. For use
on minor cuts 
& scratches. 
Easy & precise
application.
No-Bleed
$6.00

CANTHACUR
SOLUTION 
For Molluscum,
Periungal and
common warts.
Canth  $59.00

CANTHACUR-PS
SOLUTION 
For Plantar 
and Heavily 
Keratinized 
Warts.
CanthPS  $69.00

Marly Skin Guard
Clinically proven,
highly effective
two-dimensional
skin barrier. 150
foam applicatons
per can.
Marly  $34.00

Dermal Therapy Hand,
Elbow, Knee Care
Helps relieve 
severely dry, rough,
problem skin with 15%
urea. Helps displace 
old dry skin and reveal
new skin which is more 
elastic. Improves skin
tone and lustre, giving
skin a silky, smooth, 
non-greasy feel.
DER-HEK  $11.00

Dermal Foot Massage
Ideal product for foot
massage, 100ml
DER-CFM  $11.00



18Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

gordon labs

Gormel Creme 4oz. 
Moisturizes and softens
dry, cracked, calloused,
rough and hardened
skin of feet, hands or 
elbows. GL3001-3
$18.75

Gordochom Treating
athlete's foot and ringworm.
(6cc)  GL8010-1 $12.75
(1oz) GL8010-6  $20.25

Formadon Drying skin before or after 
surgical removal of warts or where 
dryness is required. Also used for 
treating excessive foot moisture. 
(2oz) GL1050-2 $17.50
(4oz) GL1050-4  $21.50

Gormel Ten Lotion
Treats very dry skin conditions.
Acts as a hydrating agent and
helps restore damaged skin
with 10% urea.
GL6000-8  $13.00

Forma-Ray Solution
Reduce bacterial flora
associated with odor,
wetness. Use also as
drying agent.
GL3015-2 $21.50

Emolia Lotion
Elegant hand and body
lotion to soften and
moisturize dry skin.
(4oz) GL2004-4 $10.50
(8oz) GL2004-8 $14.25

Bromi-Lotion 4oz.
Effective aid in managing
excessive perspiration
and odour. GL1006-2
$16.75

Calicylic Creme 4oz.
Softens and moistur-
izes dry, scaly skin. 
Greaseless and 
nonstaining.
GL1012-2  $20.00

Sorbidon Hydrate softens and
restores moisture to dry, cracked,
calloused skin, and leaves a film 
on skin for added protection.
GL2070-4  $16.50

Gordobalm Massage 
Lotion
A cooling, soothing balm to
give relief to hot, tired feet.
GL1046-3  $85.00

Gordofilm for the 
topical management 
and removal of common
and plantar warts.
GL3009-1  $14.00

Gordon’s No. Five
spray foot powder's
unique action helps stop
perspiration and odour, 
and relieves hot, tired
feet. GL1017-4
$12.00

Mycomist
Fungicidal, sanitizing 
deodorant spray for 
shoes and boots.
GL1090-4   $14.00

Gordobalm 4oz.
Pleasant aromatic scent
that is an excellent adjunct
to sports medicine therapy
and regular professional
care. GL1046-2  $9.00



camillen

19

Foot Balm Diabetic for 
very dry, sensitive skin,
with 10% urea
Intensive care for very dry,
rough and sensitive skin. 
A special combination of 
active substances with 10 %
urea supplies the skin with
moisture; supports natural
skin functions and prevents
dehydration. Especially 
suitable for diabetics. 
CAM8008.2  $12.50

Fissure Cream for rough 
and cracked skin areas
• smoothes extremely dry and

flaked skin areas specifically on
the elbows, hands and feet.

• stores moisture in deeper tissue 
layers

• soothes sensitive skin
• supports natural skin functions
• reduces callus
• supports regeneration of the

skin
• nourishes skin to render it soft

and smooth
CAM8080.2  $11.50

Foot Deo Balm against 
foot odour, long-lasting
A mild concentrated cream that deodorises
and acts against foot perspiration, burning
feet, soreness and itching between the
toes. The special ingredient aluminium
chlorohydrate protects against foot odour
by preventing the bacterial decomposition
of body perspiration. With mild ingredients,
Foot Deo Balm offers dependable, long-
lasting care and relief for sore feet too.
CAM8018.2  $11.00

Fresh sensitive for dry and 
sensitive skin
(150 ml Bottle)
In addition to the FRESHUP
complex, includes 5% urea to
balance moisture loss and
soften the skin. In addition, to
caring for sensitive skin, the anti-
inflammatory and conditioning
active ingredients of echium oil
and cardiospermum are used.
This renders the foam especially 
suitable for dry, sensitive skin,
e.g. that of diabetics.
CAM8055  $13.50

Fresh Hydro for very dry skin
(150 ml Bottle)
In addition to the FRESHUP
complex, includes 10% urea,
balances moisture loss, softens
the skin, makes it elastic and
more resistant. For the care of
very dry skin, aloe vera gel is 
included.
CAM8056  $13.50

FRESHUP Complex

FRESHUP complex found in all fresh foam
products- Camoile oild combined with 
bisabolol, glycerine, pathenol and 
grape-seed oil to care for and protect 
foot skin.  Lemon grass and fruity 
oils provide a gentle scent. 

Fresh Intense for cracks
and calluses
(150 ml Bottle)
Intensely caring balm with
FRESHUP complex, 15%
urea and shea butter. Callus
formation is reduced by 
regular use and cracked,
rough skin areas 
prevented. Non greasy,
quickly absorbed, and 
protects the skin against 
drying out.
CAM8057  $13.50

camillen



20Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

camillen

FUDE Foam -
protect and care sensitive skin against fungus
100 ml Bottle

The foam is quickly absorbed and doesn’t leave
a greasy film behind. Skin stays healthy, elastic
and retains its natural protective qualities.

Application
Shake well before use.
Hold upside-down for application
CAM8071  $15.00

FUDES Solution -
protect and care skin, 
toenails and fingernails
20 ml Bottle with glass pipette

A combination of antibacterial substances,
benzoic acid, usnic acid and the antimycotic
properties of undecylenic acid provide skin
and nails with long-lasting protection against
fungal attack.

The anti-inflammatory properties of bisabolol,
the high quality active ingredients extracted
from the witch hazel together with the proven
effect of panthenol combine to protect and
care for skin, toenails and fingernails. Regular
application protects against fungal infection.
CAM8077  $11.00FUDES Spray - care and hygiene 

with fungal protection
100 ml Bottle

Antibacterial ingredients and alcohol disinfect
and cleanse. Chamomile, gromwell root and the
Asian marsh pennywort provide effective care
for the sensitive between-toe zones where the
skin is vulnerable and often subject to irritation.
Antimicrobial and fungicidal properties derive
from undecylenic acid and usnic acid (obtained
from beard moss).
CAM8079  $17.00

Callus Pro-spray for 
professional use only

Even faster and more effective with 20%
urea and chamomile extract.
Spray directly onto the callus and allow to
act for 1 – 2 minutes. The callus is then easily
mechanically removed with all common 
instruments. After callus removal, coat the
skin well with nourishing balm to prevent
reformation of callus.
CAM9115.1 - 50ml spray bottle $8.00
CAM9115 - 200ml spray bottle $20.00
CAM9115N - 1000ml refill $59.00

Callus Balm reduces callus,
with 15% urea
100 ml Bottle
Easy to apply formulation with
15% urea
• intensive care of callused skin
• reduces callus
• protects against drying out
• absorbs quickly
CAM8011.2  $12.50

Foot Bath Salt 
350 g jars  $11.00 (your choice)

CAM8040 Classic Refreshing Bath Salt
CAM8041 Aloe Vera and Olive
CAM8043 Blueberry / Algae
CAM8044 Kiwi / Melissa
CAM8045 Strawberry
CAM8046 Orange / Papaya



dopplers

21

diagnostics

Summit Dopplers
Summit Doppler Systems offer great sensitivity, high
fidelity sound and the latest technology. These are the
best Doppler systems Summit ever designed… and they
have been designing Dopplers for over thirty years.
Performance-Reliability-Service. All Summit products are
backed with the highest standard of support and service.

L150 Summit Doppler
L150R Unit with Battery Recharging System
L150A Unit with Audio Recorder
L250 Unit with Display
L250R Unit with Display and 

Recharging System
L250AR Unit with Audio Recorder 

and Recharging System
L250AC Package
The LifeDop ABI System features a portable 
bi-directional Doppler wih compact printer for the
diagnosis of Peripheral Arterial Disease (P.A.D.)
The sysem includes Doppler, printer, adhesive-
backed label paper, bi-directional probe, ABI
charts, forms, ABI video, examination guide, quick
reference guide and ABI glossar, with 4 cuffs and
aneroid package.

The system includes:
• Compact bi-directional hand-held Doppler - 

auto-calibrated
• Modular printer with adhesive-backed label paper
• Automatic waveform scaling with fast printout
• 8MHz bi-directional probe
• 4 cuffs and Aneroid (10 & 12cm)
• ABI Chart
• Report forms (pack of 50)
• ABI Video, Examination Guide, Quick 

Reference Guide, and ABI Glossary
• ICD9 Code listing

L150R
The LifeDop L150R features a non-display, hand-held
Doppler with superior sound quality, extended battery
life, enhanced probe sensitivity, user replacement
probe cable, interchangeable probes and a full 
warranty.

Each Doppler comes with your choice of one probe.
Popular choices include:
8MHz - designed to ease location of surface vessels
with a narrow beam and pencil-style shape
5MHz - designed to ease location of deeper vessels
with a medium beam and pencel-style shape
4MHz - designed to ease location of blood vessels
with a broad, wide-angle beam

G150 60 gm
$7.00

L250AC Package

Ultrasound Gel

G155 250 gm
$10.00



22Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

dopplers & diagnostics

VANMAX New from Summit Doppler
The Vantage ABI..... Simplifying the diagnosis of P.A.D.
The true one-button ABI system that performs the ABI exam in as little
as three minutes. Now, diagnosing Peripheral Arterial Disease for the
8-12 million Americans affected can be done fast and accurately.
The Vantage ABI uses an innovative cuff-based technology for 
performing the ankle-brachial index (ABI) exam to assist in the 
diagnosis of peripheral arterial disease (P.A.D.).
The system provides accurate determination of the ABI across the full
range of P.A.D. The technology, developed by Summit Doppler, was
co-invented in cooperation with researchers from the Cleveland Clinic.
It uses DFO waveform analysis, a significant improvement in ankle
pressure determination and peripheral arterial disease assessment
over traditional forms of oscillometric ankle pressure estimation.

CH537 Monofilament with Duraban®
10 gram Retractable Accurate  $34.00

19-102
Tuning

Fork  $27.50

MM040
Medical

Monofilaments
Pkg 40  $32.50

A24-24
Percussion

Hammer  $7.50

LT2201
Stethescope

Stainless Steel
Head  $84.50

32-4000
Chiropody

Goniometer  $15.00

VANMAX

UA-200
Sphygmomanometer  $34.50



23

padding, tapes & dressings felts, foams

Felts and Foams 
(Packages of 4 sheets)
These great felt and foam products are manufactured by
Cuxson and Gerrard ensuring quality materials and 
superior adhesive backings.  (packages of 4 sheets)

Felt
Pure 100% wool felts used as a highly versatile padding 
that can be easily cut and shaped providing excellent 
pressure absorption.

2mm semi-compressed 
Halpa Felt Sheets FEL120
$35.50
5mm semi-compressed 
Halpa Felt Sheets FEL124
$54.50
7mm semi-compressed 
Hapla Felt Sheets FEL128
$65.50
10mm semi-compressed 
Hapla Felt Sheets FEL132
$78.50

Fleecy Foam, Hapla
Fleecy foam is a soft open
cell polyurethane foam with
the added strength of a
bonded fleece surface.
Highly compressible with 
instantaneous recovery, 
ideal for light comfort 
cushioning.
FEL240  $26.00

Fleecy Web
100% cotton padding with a raised fleecy surface - widely
used to protect sore and tender skin from friction and rubbing.

Fleecy Web, Hapla, 
Standard FLE950
$26.90

Fleecy Web Extra,
Hapla, Extra thick 
sheets FLE970  $28.90

Foam-O-Felt
Pure 100% wool felt
bonded to a closed 
cell foam surface - 
absorbs pressures and
cushions impact. 
Foam-O-Felt Hapla
FOA100  $45.90

Swan Foam
Closed cell foam bonded
to a brushed fibre surface -
absorbs pressure with in-
stantaneous recovery, ideal
for underfoot pressure re-
distribution.

Swan Foam, Hapla
SWA100 $34.90

Moleskin “A” woven 100% 
cotton fabric that is lightly
raised on one side.  Used
as a shield against abrasion
and for splinting.

Moleskin, small, 
17.5 X 90 cm MOL121
$10.00
Moleskin, large, 
23 cm X 3M MOL123
$32.95

The World’s Finest Felts and Foams 
at Reasonable Prices.

Tofoam (Packages of 12)
Medical polyurethane foam on 
a 100%  cotton stockinette core - 
protects digits and tender areas
from friction and pressure. 
Available with or without overlap 
according to protection required.
(Ax, Bx, Cx, Dx have overlap).

Fleecy Web, Hapla
5cm x 3m Rolls - FLE905  
$14.50

Fleecy Web, Hapla
5cm x 3m Rolls - FLE912  
with longitudinal 
stretch  $60.00

Size A - TOF100  $15.30
Size Ax - TOF101  $16.00
Size B - TOF110  $16.00
Size Bx - TOF111  $16.20
Size C - TOF120  $16.20
Size Cx - TOF121  $16.70
Size D - TOF130  $17.00
Size Dx  - TOF131  $18.50

 
 

   



Gel Pad, Small (Bag of 6)
CHG096  $17.50

Gel Pad, Medium (Bag of 6)
CHG097  $17.50

Gel Pad, Large (Bag of 6)
CHG098  $17.50

Gel Digital Tube (Sm Pkg of 2)
CHG126  $23.90

Gel Digital Tube (Med Pkg of 2)
CHG127  $23.90

Gel Digital Tube (Lrg Pkg of 2)
CHG128  $23.90

Gel Digital Strip (Sm Pkg of 1)
CHG136  $39.00

Gel Digital Strip, (Med Pkg of 1)
CHG137  $39.00

Gel Digital Strip (Lrg Pkg of 1)
CHG138  $39.00

Metatarsal Band, Sm (Pkg of 2)
CHG161  $22.50

Metatarsal Band, Med (Pkg of 2)
CHG162  $22.50

Gel Digital Cap, Sm (Pkg of 2)
CHG171  $9.90

Gel Digital Cap, Med (Pkg of 2)
CHG172  $9.90

Gel Digital Cap, Lrg (Pkg of 2)
CHG173  $9.90

24Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

tapes, chirogel

Tapes & Strappings
Chirofix
1.25cm wide
Pack of 4 Rolls - CHI312  $9.50

2.50cm wide
Pack of 2 Rolls - CHI314  $7.50

5.0cm wide
Pack of 2 Rolls - CHI316  $11.00

Hapla Band
2.50cm wide
Pack of 2 Rolls - HAP213
$12.50

5.0cm wide
Pack of 2 Rolls  - HAP215
$18.00

Poron 4000
Non-adhesive, 4 sheets per box
POR050  $31.00

Adhesive,  4 sheets per box
POR100  $41.00

Zopla Plaster cvt
2.50cm wide
Pack of 1 Roll - ZOP512
$5.50

5.0cm wide
Pack of 1 Roll - ZOP522
$9.50

Tubegauze extra soft
Small - HAP301
$8.00

Large - HAP312
$9.50

Gel Pad Gel Tube Gel Strip Gel Cap

    
    
    
    
    
    
     
     

Super Cut
Felt Scissors

QFC746   $28.75

ChiroGel Products 



chirogel

25

gel, cyro products

Hapla-gel Dot (Pack of 12)
CHG191  $19.00

Hapla-gel Bunion Protector 
(one size) CHG195
Pack of 6 $37.00 

All gel ingrown 
toenail protector
CAR725  $8.00

Hapla-gel Heel Cups
CHG251 small (pack of 2
CHG252 medium (pack of 2)
CHG253 large (pack of 2)
$22.50

Toe Prop
(Toe Crescent Cushions - sold individually)

Toe Prop - Small left - MET371
Toe Prop - Medium left - MET372
Toe Prop - Large left - MET373
Toe Prop - Small right - MET381
Toe Prop - Medium right - MET382
Toe Prop - Large right - MET383 

$5.00 EACH

Gel Toe Prop
(Pkg of 2)   CHG280
One Size  $13.50

Gel Toe Spreader (Sm Bag of 6)
CHG144  $14.90

Gel Toe Spreader (Med Bag of 6)
CHG145  $14.90

Gel Toe Spreader (Lrg Bag of 6)
CHG146  $14.90

Gel Toe Separator, (Sm Bag of 6)
CHG155  $9.40

Gel Toe Separator, (Med Bag of 6)
CHG156  $9.90

Gel Toe Separator, Lrg (Bag of 6)
CHG157  $10.40

All Gel Toe Digital Tube,
(Sm Bag of 6) CHG268 
$12.50

All Gel Toe Digital Tube,
(Med Bag of 6) CHG270  
$12.50

All Gel Toe Digital Cap,
(Sm Bag of 2) CHG274  
$9.50

All Gel Toe Digital Cap,
(Med Bag of 2) CHG276  
$9.50



26Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

cryo freezing

Treated to fight bacteria & fungi!
Our most advanced Hapla felt yet! New Hapla Gold all-wool felt. Hapla
Gold is an all-wool felt that is enhanced with an antibacterial treatment, 
allowing it to protect the material against bacteria and fungi. Hapla Gold 
is ideal for use on the at-risk foot. The felt remains protected both while
being stored and in use on the foot.

2mm semi-compressed, Gold 
Halpa Felt Sheets FEL140
$40.00

5mm semi-compressed, Gold 
Halpa Felt Sheets FEL142
$58.00

7mm semi-compressed, Gold 
Hapla Felt Sheets FEL144
$70.00

10mm semi-compressed, Gold 
Hapla Felt Sheets FEL146
$85.00

Miltex CryoSolutions
CyroSolutions is an innovative yet simple
device for delivery of liquefied nitrous
oxide.  Pinpoint accuracy allows the clinician
to precisely target treatment site for rapid
freezing and efficacious destrucion of 
unwanted tissue.

MIL33510 Complete set, including
unit with standard 1mm wide tip, tip
protector, one N2O cartridge, metal
pin, user manual and plastic case

UltraFreeze Liquid 
Nitrogen Sprayer 
Ultrafreeze liquid nitrogen 
sprayer with 4 spray aperatures.
This system from Wallach 
Surgical combines a cost-
effective cryosurgical system 
with proven reliability

ULF03 0.3 litre Sprayer

ULF05 0.5 litre Sprayer

9034000  Single Unit
9034002  Twin Pack

9034000  Single Unit  $425.00
9034002  Twin Pack  $565.00



silipos

27

gel products

Gel Toe Separators (SIL11605
$12.90, SIL11615 14.00) small,
large

Gel Toe Spreaders (SIL11505
$6.70, SIL11515 $6.70, SIL11525
$7.00) small, medium, large

All Gel Bunion Cushions 
SIL6515 Hallux (big toe) $6.10
SIL6516 Taylor (little toe)$6.10
antibacterial formulation

Digital Pads on a Strip (SIL1105
$25.00, SIL1106 $28.50, SIL1107
$31.00)   mini, sm/med, large/XL

Digistrip (SIL1100 $36.00,
SIL1101 $38.00, SIL1102
$41.50) narrow, medium, wide

Gel Tubing (SIL10865, SIL10875)
narrow, wide (cut to length)
$18.50

Digital Caps
(SIL10195 $25.00, SIL10205
$25.00, SIL10206 $28.50,
SIL10207 $38.50)
mini, sm/med or large/XL, XXL

Digital Pads 
(SIL10055 mini $27.50, SIL10065
$27.50 small/med SIL10075
$35.00 large/XL)  

Corn Pads 
(SIL1116 $10.00, SIL1117
$10.50 SIL118 $11.00) 
narrow, medium, wide  

Antibacterial Foot Care Products
Corn Pads, Digital Pads, Digital Caps, Digital Pads on a Strip, 
Gel Toe Spreaders, Gel Toe Separators and All Gel Bunion Cushions
are available in an antibacterial formulation at a slight premium. 
Appropriate for the diabetic or sensitive patient.

Corn Pads Med SIL6513 $8.80 Lg SIL6514 $8.80
Digital Pads Mini SIL6503 $16.50 S/M SIL6504 $16.50

L/XL SIL6505 $12.00
Digital Caps S/M SIL6506 $18.90 L/XL SIL6507 $19.40
Digital Pads on a Strip Mini SIL6500 $24.80 S/M SIL6501 $27.90

L/XL SIL6502 $29.90
Gel Toe Spreaders Sm SIL6508 $7.00 Med SIL6509 $7.00

Lg SIL6510 $7.00
Gel Toe Separators Sm SIL6511 $8.20 Lg SIL6512 $8.20
All Gel Bunion Cushions Sm SIL6515 $6.10 Lg SIL6516 $6.10



28Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

silipos

Digital Cap with Toe Spreader
(SIL1596 DISCONTINUED,
SIL1597 $14.00) large/XL, XXL

All Gel Digital Caps
(SIL10495, SIL10505)
sm/med, large/XL  $9.50

Digital Care Kit
SIL30365  $65.00

All Gel Care Kit
SIL31744
DISCONTINUED

Gel Metatarsal Pad
(SIL10465) one size  $13.20

Gel Bunion
(SIL10085) one size
$26.50

Gel Toe Crest   pkg/3
SIL10415 small left  $16.50
SIL10425 small right  $16.50
SIL10435 large left  $16.50
SIL10445 large rght  $16.50

Wonderspur Gel Heel Cup  $24.00
(SIL4500, SIL4501, SIL4502, SIL4503) 
small, medium, large and XL

Otoform
Condensation Vulcanising 

Silicone Impression Material
Dreve otoform is a mouldable orthotic, very
useful as a chairside applicance.
OTO500 170g with hardener  $29.50
OTO502 800g with hardener  $76.00
OTO52212 20g hardener             $15.50
OTO52412 100g with hardener  $57.50



29

padding & dressings

Quick and easy Peel 
Adhesive Felt Corn Pads

• Easy peel off – HD pad
• Easy to use
• Saves time and money
• Fine quality wool felt with 

super adhesive backing
• Easy to stretch and form

Multiple Sized 
Adhesive Felt Corn Pads

C-1  (500 Pack)
765-1020 1/16” Flesh $50.00
765-1040 1/8” Pink   $59.50

C-3  (500 Pack)
765-1021 1/16” Flesh  $50.00
765-1041 1/8” Pink    $59.50

U-3  (500 Pack)
765-1023 1/16” Flesh  $50.00
765-1043 1/8” Pink    $59.50

W-6 
765-1026 1/16”(500/Pk) Flesh $50.00
765-1074 1/16”(100/Pk) Flesh $17.00

W-7  (500 Pack)
765-1027 1/16”          Flesh   $50.00

Quality 
Moleskin 
Pre-cut Pads

#21
765-5021 100/Pk $32.00

Large Oval
765-5045 100/Pk  $24.90

Small Oval
765-5044 100/Pk  $22.50

#1 Cover
765-5049 500/Pk  $65.00

M-1
765-5061 500/Pk  $59.00

3” Kidney
765-5041 100/Pk  $22.50

3-1/2” Kidney
765-5042 100/Pk  $24.90

4” Kidney
765-5043 100/Pk  $27.00

Adhesive Firm Foam Rolls
• High-density, clinically-tested foam
• Smooth on both sides for padding and

protection • Completely washable
• Skives; adheres on contact
• Non-toxic; contains no zinc oxide
• Hypo-allergenic

Jumbo – 6” x 10 Yds
765-3009 1/8” Tan  $142.00

Super Moleskin
• Superior tensile strength
• Soft, heavy-duty nap moleskin
• Unique adhesive formula for an assured hold 
• Conforms easily to all contours of foot
• Standard flesh color
• Paper backed for quick and easy peel
• Also available in pre-cut pads

765-5001 2” x 25 Yds. $35.50
765-5004 12” x 5  Yds. $49.50

Diabetic - Supersoft
• Supersoft insole
• Duplicates fat pad with patented 3-layer material
• Has the soft feel of flesh for the diabetic foot
765-5520 Men’s Small 1 Pr.  $13.90
765-5521 Men’s Medium 1 Pr.  $13.90
765-5522 Men’s Large 1 Pr.  $13.90
765-5523 Woman’s Small 1 Pr.  $13.90
765-5524 Woman’s Medium 1 Pr.  $13.90
765-5525 Woman’s Large 1 Pr.  $13.90

Distal Star with Aperture
• Ideal for distal lesions
• With aperture for use with  ointment
765-2130 1/16”   100/Pk   $69.00

stein’s



30Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

stein’s

Stein’s
The authority in podiatric padding 

and supplies since 1929.

Pre-Cut 
Blister Pads
• Podiatry approved
• Can be used with adhesive 

knit covers add protection

U-7 IPK Padding (100/Pk.)
765-2355 1/8” Pink    $47.50

U-8 IPK Padding (100/Pk.)
765-2356 1/8”Skived    Pink  $47.50

U-9 IPK Padding (100/Pk.)
765-2357 1/8” Pink  $47.50

H-1 IPK Padding (100/Pk.)
765-2320 1/8”  Pink $47.50

Specialty
Pre-cut Pads

#7 Pinch 
Pad
Adhesive Felt
765-2207 1/8”   
100/Pk   $74.50

#15 Pad - Non-Adhesive Felt
765-4015 1/4” 1lb.   $52.50

#19 Pad - Adhesive Felt
765-2220 1/8”    100/Pk  $64.50

#23 - Adhesive Foam
765-3415 1/4”   100/Pk  $98.00

#23 - Adhesive Felt
765-2524 1/4”  100/Pk  $ 98.00

#23 - Adhesive Felt
765-2224 1/8”   100/Pk    $75.00

Heel/Lace Pads - 
Adhesive Foam
765-0060 1/8”4/Sh,250/Cs.. $77.50

Kidney Pads - Adhesive Felt
765-2388 4”  1/8”  Th 100/Pk $68.50

#90 - Dancers Pad - 
Adhesive Felt
765-2290 1/8” Right 100/Pk  $64.50
765-2291 1/8” Left 100/Pk  $64.50

Pre-cut Bunion Pads
• Podiatry approved.
• Available in felt or foam
• Skived or non-skived
• Can be used with adhesive knit covers for

added protection

BP-9 Adhesive Felt
765-2150 1/16” 100/Pk  $41.00
765-2365 1/8” 100/Pk  $47.50

BP-9 Adhesive Foam
765-3340 1/8” 100/Pk   $45.00

Pre-cut
Meta & 
Arch Pads
• High-quality felt and foam
• Non-adhesive felt sold by pound 
• Adhesive felt sold 100 per pack

#20-N Meta Pad - Adhesive Foam
765-3220 1/8” 100/Pk   $45.00
765-3450 1/4” 100/Pk    $52.00
765-6515 1/4”Skived 100/Pk  $54.00

#22 Meta Pad - Adhesive Felt
765-2222 1/8” Right100/Pk  $75.00
765-2223 1/8” Left 100/Pk  $75.00

#40 Women’s Scapoid
Arch Pads - Adhesive Felt
765-2240 1/8” 100/Pk    $87.50
765-2540 1/4” 100/Pk  $117.00

#50 Men’s Scapoid 
Arch Pads - Adhesive Felt
765-2250 1/8” 100/Pk         $108.00
765-6527 1/4”Skived 100/Pk  $139.00

Moleskin Turf Toe Straps
• Extra tensile strength
• Ideal for turf toe and hyper-extended toe
• Easy to remove paper backing
• Soft, heavy-duty nap moleskin

Turf Toe Straps
765-5073 100/Pk    $56.50

Bi-Plane Balance Pads
• Parallel strip padding for weight stress 

distribution and redirection
• Adhesive felt
• Elevates least offensive meta head 
• Padding around IPK

765-2677 1/16” x1”x 3” Long   500/Pk   $89.00
765-2678 1/8” x1”x 3” Long    500/Pk $114.00



31

padding & dressings

Volare Adhesive Corn Pads
• Fine quality polymeric white foam
• Latex-free, non-toxic and hypo

-allergenic
• Excellent cushioning for sensitive areas

without bulk
• The most advanced concept in podiatry
• Super adhesive backingSize Colour

C-1  (500 Pack) – 765-1050   $60.50

W-7  (500 Pack) – 765-1053  $60.50

Why Use Rolls?
• Attention to quality – Only the highest

grade materials and adhesive
• Added flexibility – Can be cut into any

size or shape for a customized fit
• For further customization - Most rolls 

can be skived
• Large selection – Available in many widths,

lengths and thicknesses
• Most rolls are color coded for easy thick-

ness identification: Pink – 1/8", White –
1/4", Flesh – 1/16" and 3/16"

Adhesive Wool Felt

Jumbo - 6” x 10 Yds.
765-1003 1/16”   Flesh $119.00
765-1005 1/8”     Pink $145.00
765-1007 3/16”   Flesh $179.00
765-1009 1/4”     White $175.00

Small - 6” x 2-1/2 Yds.
765-1002 1/16”       Flesh $35.50
765-1004 1/8”         Pink     $51.00
765-1008 1/4”       White    $61.00

Adhesive Latex Foam Rolls
• A superior, clinically-tested latex foam 
• Contains no zinc oxide
• Non-toxic 
• Hypo-allergenic
• Adheres on contact and holds
• Leaves no residue on skin after removal

Small - 6” x 2 Yds.
765-3002 1/8”    Pink       $21.50
765-3006 1/4”    White    $32.00

Moleskin Plantar-Fascia Straps
• Soft, heavy-duty nap moleskin
• High tensile strength moleskin
• Ideal for plantar fasciitis, strains 

and heel spur syndrome
• Easy to remove paper backing
• Unique adhesive formula holds securely

Plantar-Facia Straps
765-5071 2”x9”     50/Pk  $56.00
765-5072 3”x11”   50/Pk  $59.50

Corn Pads/ Toe Separators
• Non-adhesive foam
• Smooth on both sides 
• 100/pk

Small Fifth Toe Separator - Latex
765-5107 1/4”   100/Pk      $21.50

Large Toe Separator - Latex
765-5181 1/4”    100/Pk       $22.00

X-Large Toe Separator - Soft Surgical
765-5103    1/4”    100/Pk       $31.50

Aperature Corn Pads - Latex
765-5176 1/8”    100/Pk       $19.50

Aperature Corn Pads - Latex
765-5179 1/4”    100/Pk      $21.50

Easy Splint
• Completely adjustable
• Supplemental hook and loop closure 

for full support in any axis of motion
• Comfortable, convenient, lightweight 

and washable
• Foam covered with plush tricot
765-5205 Right $21.00
765-5208 Left $21.00

765-5107

765-5176

765-5103

(Pads darkened to highlight shape 
- actual colour white)

steins



32

berkemann

Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

   
     
    

     
 

      
   

       

      

  
       

   
        

      
       

  
       

  
        

      
     

  

     
   

      
   

     

     
       

              
           

   
      
    
  
 
     
       

     
           
        

  
    
    
      

   
     
     

 
       

     

   
  
     
 

     
         

    
           

     
               

    
           

    
          

 
  
      

       
    

 
     

Berkoplast Mouldable Orthotic Compound
8001 - Berkoplast 250g with Catalyst  $74.00
8002 - 5ml Hardener  $18.00

For Otoform - see page 28

Toe Separator
8130S - small       $4.80
8130M - medium  $4.80
8130L - large      $4.80
8130XL - x-large    $4.80

Double Hammer
Toe Regulator
(Toe aligner)
8157  $14.50

Toe Separator Combs
 8230 - medium $3.50

Toe spreader 
(Made of soft para rubber)
8129  $9.50

Toe Cushion 2/Pk.
8154SR - small right
8154SL - small left
8154MR - medium right
8154ML - medium left
8154LR - large right
8154LL - large left
$17.00 per pkgBunion Bedder  

(made of perforated foam
rubber)  8147  $17.00

Toe Cap
(made of non-irritating foam
rubber)  8134 $4.50

Hammer 
Toe Shield
(protective patch with
elastic band)
8150 $16.00

berkemann patient packs



33

instruments

33

QFC900
5.5” Curved Head

Nail Cutter
$154.00

QFC910
5.5” Straight

Head Nail Cutter
$154.00

QFC925
5.5” Thwaites English

Anvil Nail Cutter
$125.00

QFC915
4.75” Straight Head

Nail Cutter
$130.00

QFC915L
5.20” Straight Head

Nail Cutter
$125.00

QFC955
6.0” Curved Head

Cantilever
Action, Double

Spring Nail Cutter
$175.00

QFC965
6.0” Straight Head 

also available
$175.00

900 series



34Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

QFC812CE
4.75” Curved Jaw

Front Cutting
Nail Nipper

(Diabetic Type)
$125.00

800 Series Instruments
Smooth handles, smooth movement, smooth craftsmanship of these European-styled

instruments from Germany. Introducing more 800 series instruments in 2014

More 800 Series Instruments
Our most popular new instrument series

- see more 800 series instruments on
page 62

QFC827CE
6” Straight Jaw

$110.00

QFC831CE
5” Curved Jaw

$110.00

QFC800CE
5.5” Curved Jaw

$125.00

QFC810CE
5.5” Straight Jaw

$125.00

QFC950
6.0” Curved Head 

Cantilever Action, Barrel
Spring Nail Cutter

$165.00

QFC960
6.0” Straight Head 

also available
$165.00

800 series



35

nail cutters

Rounded handles and jaw design 
put a different cutter in your hand

QFC2000 - 5.5” curved jaw
QFC2100 - 5.5” straight jaw
$105.00

QFC503 Nail Cutter
5.0”, Our smallest 
Cvd Jaw dbl-spring
with lock  $85.00

instruments

QFC501 Nail Cutter
5.5”, Cvd, Jaw Double
spring with lock  $89.00

Also available:
Nail Cutter 5.5”, 
Straight Jaw 
Double spring 
with lock
QFC511  $89.00

QFC94
Locke Elevator
Narrow  $22.00

QFC96
Locke Elevator
Wide  $22.00

QFC755
6.0” Curved Head Cantilever 

Action, Double Spring 
Nail Cutter  $99.50



Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com 36

QFC700
5.5” Curved Head

Nail Cutter
$99.50

QFC710
5.5” Straight Head

Nail Cutter
$99.50

700 series

QFC715
5.0” Straight Head Nail

Cutter Fine Jaw
$89.50

QFC705
5” Curved Jaw

$89.50

QFC726
5” Straight Jaw

Pointed jaw  $89.50

QFC724
4” Straight Jaw Tissue Nipper

(for delicate work)
$65.00



37

MIL40-219SS
Double Action
Nail Nipper, 6”

(15.2 cm), concave
jaws, stainless

$138.00

MIL40-215SS
Nail Nippers, 

Angled, Concave, 
Stainless, Miltex

$189.00

MIL40-212SS
Nail Nipper, 5-1/2"

(14 cm), straight 
jaws, double 

spring, stainless
$194.00

MIL40-445
Cuticle Scissors, 3-1/2”

(8.9 cm), curved blades,
extra delicate, chrome

$39.00

MIL9D-134
MILTEX® Crown and
Collar (wire cutting)

Scissors, 4-1/4” 
(10.8 cm), curved,

one serrated blade
$65.00

instruments miltex



Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com 38

MIL40-210
Miltex 5.5” Curved Head

Nail Nipper
$169.00

MIL40-226-SS
Nail Nipper 5” 

(12.7 cm), straight jaws,
double spring, stainless

$168.00

MIL40-225A
Delicate Jaw 

4-1/2” (11.4 cm)
$159.00

MIL40-225-SS
4-1/2” (11.4 cm)

$159.00

MIL40-224
4” (10.2 cm)

$110.00 MIL40-228
6” (15.2 cm)

$174.00

MIL40-226-SS
5” (12.7 cm)

$168.00

MIL40-227-SS
6” (15.2 cm) 

$168.00
MIL40-226A
5” (12.7 cm)

Extra Narrow  $169.00

MIL40-251SS
Tissue and Cuticle 

Nipper, 5” (12.7 cm),
convex jaws, stainless

$139.00MIL40-230
Nail Splitter, 5” (12.7 cm),

English Anvil pattern, double
spring, stainless

$155.00

miltex



39

MIL40-23
Nail Splitter, 5" (12.7 cm),

English Anvil pattern,
double spring

$155.00

MIL40-234
Platypus Nail Pulling Forceps, 

5-1/2" (14 cm), standard width jaws
$195.00

MIL40-235
Platypus Nail Pulling Forceps, 
5-1/2" (14 cm), narrow jaws

$195.00

instruments

MIL40-58/2
Curette with Hole

5.5” 2mm 
$39.00

MIL40-58/1-2
Curette 1/2mm

scoops
$52.00

MIL40-58/1-3
Curette 1/3mm scoops

$52.00

MIL40-94
Nail Elevator narrow

$32.90

MIL40-96
Nail elevator wide

$32.90

miltex



Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com 40

nail files

QFC.007.20
Blacks File 5.5” Fine/Medium Cut

$19.00

QFC958/1-2
1/2 Curette 5.5”

French Stainless steel
1.2/2.2 mm scoops

$25.00

QFC790CE
Blacks File 5.5” Fine/Medium
Cut (hand-finished) $28.00

QFC313CE
Probe with scoop

5.5” with swan neck
$22.50

QFC.007.10
Blacks File 5” Fine Cut

$19.00

Elite line of Blacks Files…
QFC780

Blacks File 6” Super Cut
$24.00

QFC775
Blacks File 5” Super Cut

$22.50

Slim Files (SF line)  These files feature precision worked teeth cut into an 
extremely slim profile. Perfect for getting into tight spaces with teeth cut 

at exactly the right angle to clear out unwanted debris.

NNEEWW!!

SF100
4.5” Standard Cut
Extra Low Profile

$22.00

SF200
5.5” Fine Cut

Extra Low Profile
$22.00

NNEEWW!!

NNEEWW!!



4141

instruments timesco

10.185.50
5” Straight Head, 

Double Spring  Nail Cutter
$68.00

Also Available
10.187.50

5” Curved Head, 
Double Spring Nail Cutter

$68.00
10.188.50

5” Straight Head, 
Double Spring  Nail Cutter

Fine Jaw  $72.00

10.180.50
4” Straight Head, 

Double Spring Nail Cutter
(for delicate work)  $60.00

10.225.50
6” Straight Head, 

Double Spring Nail Cutter
$77.00

Also Available
10.227.50

6” Curved Head, 
Double Spring Nail Cutter

$77.00

10.212.20
5” Straight Head,

Narrow Blade, 
Double Spring 

Nail Cutter
$72.00

10.155.40
5” Tissue Nipper

$42.00

10.275.65
5.5” Straight Head,
Double Spring Lock,

Knurled Handle 
Nail Cutter 

$89.00

10.255.50
5.5” Straight Jaw

$72.00



Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com 42

timesco

10.285.50
6.25” Curved Head, 
Double Spring Lock 

Knurled Handle 
Nail Cutter  $99.00

10.325.51
6” Curved Head, 

Cantilever
Nail Cutter

$95.00

10.370.50
6” Straight Head,  

Double Spring 
Nail Cutter

L.F.H.  $89.00

10.356.50s
5.75” Anvil Type

Chisel End,  
Pointed Cutting Jaws

Thwaites 
Nail Cutter  $99.00

10.352.50s
5.5” Slightly

Rounded Tips
Thwaites 

Nail Cutter  $99.00

10.275.75
5.5” Curved Head, 
Double Spring Lock 

Knurled Handle
Nail Cutter $85.00

Also Available
10.275.50

with Smooth Handles  $75.00

All Timesco instruments available



43

instruments nail files

38.007.00
5.0” Blacks File 
Standard Cut

$17.00

38.007.10
5.0” Blacks File Fine Cut

$17.00

38.007.20
5.5” Blacks File D/E 
Standard/Fine Cut

$17.00

38.205.00
5” Probe Swan Neck 

Scoop Head
$16.00

38.206.00
5.0” Probe Angle Neck

$16.00

38.102.13
5.5” D/E Scoop/Seeker

$16.00

38.207.00
Packer Spatula

$16.00

38.007.80
6” Blacks File, 

Coarse Cut
$17.00

38.007.70
5.5” Blacks File, 

Double-ended Straight
Curved Narrow    

$17.00

38.007.75
5.5” Blacks File, 

Double-ended Straight
Curved Extra Narrow

$17.00

38.150.00
Double-ended chisel

Heavy duty  
$16.00



44Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

10.603.20
5.5” Small Head, Medium

Cut Nail File  $19.00

10.605.20
6” Medium Head,

Medium Cut Nail File
$18.00

10.610.20
4.5” Medium Head,

Medium Cut Nail File  
$19.00

10.620.20
5.5” Straight, Extra 

Narrow Head Fine Cut
Nail File  $20.00

10.615.20
5.5” Small Narrow Head

Nail File  $20.00

10.398.30
Nail Curette, 5.5” 

Double-ended
1mm/2mm Scoops
with Holes  $24.00

10.592.20
5.5” Narrow Head,

Straight/Curved Medium
Cut Nail File  $20.00

10.560.20
4.75” Baka Nail File, 

Extra Small Head Fine Cut
$20.00

10.570.40
5.5”  Medium Head 

Fine Cut Nail File 
$18.00

10.570.60
5.5” Medium Head, 
Coarse Cut Nail File

$18.00

10.590.40
6” Medium Head,
Fine/Coarse Cut 
Nail File  $20.00

nail files



10.540.20
7” Double-ended, 

Nail Excavator 
and File  $20.00

45

instruments

45

10.399.20
5.75” 2mm & 3mm
Scoop with Holes

$25.00

10.500.20
6.25” Angled Round
Head Nail Excavator

$18.00

10.520.20
6.5” Double-ended,

Swan Neck Flat 
Nail Excavator  $20.00

10.530.20
6” Double-ended,

Scoop 
Nail Excavator

$26.00

10.460.20
6.25” Double-ended,
Swan Neck Straight/
Round Nail Elevator

$20.00

10.465.20
6.25” Double-ended
Full/Shallow Curved 

Nail Elevator
$20.00

10.385.20
5.5” 3mm Nail Chisel

$19.00

10.590.80
5.5” Double-ended Nail
File & Swan Neck Probe

$20.00

10.715.20
5.5” Swan Neck 
Flat Nail Probe

$18.00

10.718.20
5.5” Swan Neck 
Cup Nail Probe

$19.00

hand instruments



Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com 46

10.395.30
5” 2mm Scoop with Hole

Nail Curette  $20.00

10.398.30
5.5” Double-ended,

1mm/2mm Scoop Nail
Curette  $24.00

QFC786CE
5.5” Double-ended,

1.5mm/2.5mm Scoop
Nail Curette  $20.00

QFC766CE
5.5” Double-ended,

1.5mm/2mm Scoop Nail
Curette  $24.00

QFC958-1/2
Curette 5.5”

French Stainless steel
1.2/2.2 mm scoops

$25.00

10.710.40
5.5” Angled Flat Head

Nail Probe  $18.00

10.410.15
6.5” Round Handle

2mm Nail Gouge  
$23.00

10.420.15
5.5” Flat Handle
2mm Nail Gouge

$20.00

38.420.20
5.5” Flat Handle

2.5mm Nail Gouge
$18.00

38.420.10
5.5” Flat Handle

1.5mm Nail Gouge
$18.00

gouges, curettes



13.080.10
5.5” - 1”x 2”  Teeth
Dissecting Forceps

$22.00

16.455.10
3.5” Atraumatic Ball & Socket 

Cross Action Towel Clips
$26.00

13.080.05
5” Serrated 

Dissecting Forceps
$21.00

10.440.20
5.5” Fickling Nail
Elevator  $23.00

47

instruments

47

10.398.30
5.5” Double-ended,

1mm/2mm Scoop Nail
Curette  $24.00

10.540.20
7” Double-ended, Nail

Excavator and File
$20.00

10.710.40
5.5” Angled Flat Head

Nail Probe
$20.00

10.774.40
6.75” - 1 Coarse/1 Fine

Side Nail Rasp
$29.00

38.774.40
6.75” - 1 Coarse

1 Fine Side 
Nail Rasp
$24.00

10.770.20
5”- 1 Coarse/3 Fine

Sides Nail Rasp
$29.00

rasps



Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com 48

38.055.00
Kelly Forcep
5.5”  $12.00

38.033.00
Hartman 

Mosquito Forcep
4”  $12.00

38.044.00
Halstead

Mosquito Forcep
5”  $12.00

38-624
5” Dressing

Forceps
$7.00

M12-0280
5.5” Needle Holder
Olsen-Hegar  
$28.00

38-18
Blade Removing 
Forceps  $19.00

M10-12
4” Forceps 
Splinter  $14.00

M12-0160
5” Needle Holder 
Halsey  $16.00

forceps

M12-0120
Needle Holder
Derf  $15.00



10.352.50
Thwaites 

English Anvil  $99.00

38.TG.02
Gauze 

Applicator
Large  $12.00

10.155.40
Tissue Nipper

$42.00

QFC560
Minature Blade

Handle with
Chuck$28.00

38.044.00
Halstead Mosquito 
Forcep 5”  $12.00

Complete PNA Set
$325.00

38.007.00
5.0” Blacks File 

Standard Cut  $17.00

38-2300
Instrument 

Tray with Lid
$44.50

PNA Set

16.455.10
Atraumatic

Towel Clamp
$26.00

38.TG.01
Gauze

Applicator 
Small  $12.00

49

instruments

M12-012
Derf Needle

Driver 5”
$15.00

QFC94
Locke

Elevator
Narrow
$22.00

QFC96
Locke

Elevator
Wide

$22.00

pna set



50Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

Packages of 50
VSTSB Blue
VSTSG Green
VSTSP Purple
VSTSR Red
VSTSY Yellow
$15.90

Packages of 500
also available

Disposable Dermal Curettes
Packages of 50
MIL33-52 - 2mm  $115.00
MIL33-53 - 3mm  $115.00

Perforated, Tinted Instrument Guards

Disposable
Biopsy Punch
Packages of 50
MIL33-31- 2mm
MIL33-32- 3mm
MIL33-35- 5mm

$110.00

Perforated, Tinted
Packages of 50  $15.00
MIL3-2504T 1/8” X 1”
MIL3-2505T 3/16” X 1”
MIL3-2507T 3/8” X 1”
MIL3-2508T 5/8” X 1”
Other sizes, colours, 
designs available

Miltex Color Band Kit
480 pieces - VST $83.00
120 pieces - VSTA $41.50

Silitone Colour Bands
Your choice of 12 colours: grey, blue, gold, green,

black, light blue, brown, pink, red, purple, white, yellow,
(packages of 50)

- bands are expandable from 4mm to 12mm 
- withstand temperatures up to 450 degrees F.

-medical grade silicone

Tip-It Instrument Guards by Integra Miltex® (Pkg. of 50)
Used to protect instrument tips and edges from damage during 

instrument handling and sterilization

instrument guards



51

instruments

38.015.00
Iris Scissors, 4.5”

Sharp/Sharp
$15.00

More Scissors on page 53

12.485.10   
Lister Bandage Scissors 

4.5” (11.5cm) Probe Point
$17.00

12.025.50
6” Dressing Scissors

$19.00

A7-134
Bergmann Plaster Shears

$124.50

38.55LH
Left Handed Scissors

5.5” Sh/Bl
(The first of many left-
handed instruments)

$22.00

scissors

QPack700
Package with 

QFC700 $130.00

QPack715
Package with 

QFC715 $121.00

QFC700
5.5” Curved Head

Nail Cutter

QFC715
5.0” Straight Head Nail

Cutter Fine Jaw

Or

QFC.007.20
Blacks File 

5.5” Fine/Medium Cut

QFC020
Packer-Probe

QDeb
Diamond Foot

Dresser  File
6” or 8” or Narrow

Instrument Packages
Save 10% when you purchase as a package!

with...

Super Cut
Felt Scissors

QFC746   $28.75

38.45FR  $17.00
4.5” Sharp Blunt Scissor

38.50FR  $17.00
5” Sharp Blunt Scissor

38.55  FR  $17.00
5.5” Sharp Blunt Scissor

38.60 FR  $17.00
6” Sharp Blunt Scissor



Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com 52

QFC020
Packer-Probe

QFC021
Spatula-Packer

Your choice
$19.00
EACH

QFC022
Excavator-Packer

QFC023
Probe-Excavator

Lifetime Guarantee
At Quality FootCare, we maintain a simple philos-
ophy, “we like happy customers”.  This is why all
QFC reusable surgical instruments are covered by
our unrivalled lifetime guarantee.

Should any of our reusable instruments crack, bend,
deform, corrode or fail while being used for its intended
purpose, we will simply replace it with a new one
or repair it free of charge. This guarantee applies
throughout the working life of our instrument.

We do not require any purchase order numbers,
copies of invoices or other proofs of purchase.  The
QFC brand on the product acts as your guarantee.
All we ask is that the instrument is cared for and not
abused.  Our guarantee does not cover wear and tear.
Please refer to our recommended procedures for
care, maintenance and sterilization of QFC surgical
instruments on page 60.

Should any of our products require attention at any
time, please call us at 1-866-833-9352 or email us at
quality@qfootcare.com.

QDeb8
8” Diamond Foot

Dresser  File  $9.50

QFile  $14.50
8” Tempered Glass File

QFileN  $14.50
8” Tempered Glass File

(narrow version)

The Foot File
$15.00

100% Stainless Steel
Foot Dresser File

probes, dressers

QDeb6
6” Diamond Foot

Dresser  File  $9.00

QDebN
Diamond Foot

Dresser  File
(narrow)  $9.00



53

instruments

53

QFC390  $55.00
5.0” Straight Jaw Nail Cutter

or
QFC391  $55.00

5.0” Curved Jaw Nail Cutter

QFC300  $60.00
5.5” Curved Jaw Nail Cutter

or
QFC310  $60.00

5.5” Straight Jaw Nail Cutter

38.112.00
5.5” Moon Head

Nipper
$65.00

38.005.00
4.2” Cuticle Nipper

6mm jaws
$29.50

QKut
Non-autoclaveable

“Ingro” style 
Nail Scissors

$14.50

Personal Single Patient Use 
(Not shown on this page)
Personal patient nail care products from QFC are 
a low cost, yet good quality range of instruments,
designed for single patient use, as an alternative 
to professional reusable or single use instruments.
Using personal single patient nail care products
will help to protect your patients from infections
borne from cross contamination. With simple care
instructions, patients take their instruments home
and bring them back for each appointment.

Our nail cutters offer similar levels of quality that
you would expect from QFC, but are made from
lower specification steel as they are not designed
for repeated autoclaving.
Please note that due to their intended use, all 
personal nail care products are excluded from 
our lifetime guarantee.

New Lower 
Prices
A new catalogue 
and new lower 
prices on our 300 
series nail cutters.

300 series

QFC190
“Ingro” style stainless steel

Nail Scissors
with one serrated edge

$16.50

38.021.10  $65.00
5.5” Thwaites English

Anvil Nail Cutter

38-5010
Stainless Steel 

QFC Corn Plane
$24.50

38-5100
Blades for corn plane

(100 / bx)
$24.50



Single Use Sterile 
Podiatry Burrs

DMI
Sterile Single Use Instrument Packages
(minimum purchase quantities may apply)

QFC Podiatry Pack
PP16018 - curved jaw
PP16021 - straight jaw

(100 sets per box)
$9.50 to $11.00 per pack

minimum quantities may apply
- 

Timesco Once (Single Use)
Our ONCE podiatry packs are a cost-effective
alternative to reusable instruments with no
compromise on quality.

10 sets per case
$16.00 per pack

Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com 54

Single Use Instruments - FAQ
How do I know if a device is for single-use?
It will have this symbol 
on the packaging or the device:

What does single-use mean?
Do not reuse. A single-use device is used on an in-
dividual patient during a single procedure and
then discarded. It is not intended to be reprocessed and used
again, even on the same patient.
Is single-patient use the same as single-use?
No. Single-patient use means the medical device may be used for
more than one episode of use on one patient only; the device may
undergo some form of reprocessing between each use.
Why shouldn’t they be reused?
Serious incidents relating to reuse of single-use devices have 
occurred.
Reuse can be unsafe because of risk of:
• cross-infection — inability to clean and decontaminate due to

design.
• endotoxin reaction — excessive bacterial breakdown products,

which cannot be adequately removed by cleaning.
• patient injury — device failure from reprocessing or reuse 

because of fatigue, material alteration and embrittlement.
• chemical burns or sensitisation — residues from chemical 

decon tamination agents on materials that can absorb chemicals.
Also, if you reuse a single-use device you may be legally liable for
the safe performance of the device.
Can I sterilise a single-use device?
A few single-use devices are marketed as non-sterile. These may
require processing, in line with the manufacturer’s instructions, to
make them sterile and ready for use.  

You must not resterilise them.

single use instruments

SU-BB3SU-BB1

Susol Podiatry Nail Care Set
10 sets per case

$14.50 per pack

SU-BB2
$3.50 per burr

- quantity discount available 



Personna Blades 
(box of 50)

PER10
PER11
PER15

$32.00 per box
$185.00 per case of 6 bxs

scalpel handles & blades

Disposable Scalpels

MIL4-410 Disposable Scalpel,  #10, Box/10  $19.50
MIL4-415 Disposable Scalpel,  #15, Box/10  $19.50
MIL4-510 Disposable Safety Scalpel,  #10, Box/10  $31.00
MIL4-515 Disposable Safety Scalpel,  #15, Box/10  $31.00

#10

Stainless Steel Gouge Blades
GOU1 Gouge Blades, Size 1, 50/pkg  
GOU2 Gouge Blades, Size 2, 50/pkg 
GOU3 Gouge Blades, Size 3, 50/pkg  
GOU4 Gouge Blades, Size 4, 50/pkg  
GOU5 Gouge Blades, Size 5, 50/pkg  
$40.00 per pk/50 or $10.00 per pk/10 

Carbon Steel Gouge Blades
PARG01 Gouge Blades, Size 1, 100/pkg  
PARG02 Gouge Blades, Size 2, 100/pkg 
PARG03 Gouge Blades, Size 3, 100/pkg  
PARG04 Gouge Blades, Size 4, 100/pkg  
PARG05 Gouge Blades, Size 5, 100/pkg  
$29.00 per pk/100  

#11 #15

55

scalpel handles & blades

55

QFC547
No. 3 Scalpel 

Handle with Scale
$12.00

QFC5416
No. 7/9 Scalpel Handle

$15.00

QFC5405
Scalpel Handle
Siegel Pattern

$22.00

QFC560
Minature Blade

Handle with Chuck
$28.00

Gouge Blades
(use with special gouge handle or #3 or #7 scalpel handles)

Size denotes blade width - for example, the GOU2 is 2mm wide



Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

scalpel handles & blades

56

Swann Morton 
Stainless Steel 
Scalpel Blades
(100 per box)

SCA 800 – #10  $41.50
SCA 802 – #11  $41.50
SCA 803 – #14  $41.50
SCA 804 – #15  $41.50

SCA 850 – #E/11  $52.95

Swann Morton
Carbon Steel 
(100 per box)

SCA 700 – #10  $29.50
SCA 702 – #11  $29.50
SCA 704 – #15  $29.50
SCA 705 – #20  $29.50

SCA 750 - #E/11  $42.50

Barber Carbon Steel  Blades
(100 per box)

SBL10 – size 10  $24.50
SBL15 – size 15  $24.50

MIL4-100
Blade Safe  $21.00

Q-Safe
Scalpel Blade Remover  $12.00

Swann Morton 
Blade Remover
SCABR  $4.50

Barber Carbon Steel 
Mini Blades 

(100 per box)
SBL61 - #61  $88.00
Sizes 62, 64, 67 now

available from Paramount
Box of 25  $24.50

Swann Morton
Stainless Steel Mini Blades

(25 per box)
SCA 501 – #61  $57.00
SCA 502 – #62  $57.00
SCA 504 – #64  $57.00
SCA 507 – #67  $57.00

#10 #E/11#14#11 #15

SBL61 SBL62 SBL64 SBL67



tournicots

57

tournicots,  masks , gloves

TOURNICOTS
Small (yellow) - Tourn1
Medium (orange) - Tourn2
Large (green) - Tourn3
X-Large (blue) - Tourn4

Mixed boxes available
minimum 5 of one colour 

$82.00 per box of 20

Tourni-cot rings make it simple
and easy to occlude vessels
during digit surgery. Rolling
the elastic ring onto the digit
squeezes blood from the field.
Once in place, the ring applies
reliable pressure to act as an
exsanguinating tourniquet.
Apply after anesthetizing the
digit, and remove by cutting
the ring at its notch.

Chiropody
Goniometer

32-4000  
$15.00 

Instrument Case - Roll Up
Case  $19.00 

Cup  
Medicine Cup
2oz graduated
QFC-3  $4.50 

Emery Boards
Disposable 
144/bx
264-800
$15.00 

Emery Boards
Large size, 7” 
180/80 grit
91-NFW1 $ .39
OR $3.00 /10   

Professional 
Stainless Steel
Metal Shoe Horn 
• 23 Inch
• Flexible Long 

Handle
264-898  
$14.50 

Brannock
Brannock measuring 
device - unisex  $56.00 
Brannock-C
Brannock measuring 
device - children
$70.00 

Cotton Balls
medium, bag 
of 2000 
264-050  $12.00 
large, bag 
of 1000 
264-055  $12.00 

PediRoller
can be used while
sitting, reading or
watching TV - 
no batteries 
required)
Foot exercise aid
CAR080  $8.50 

Marly Skin Guard
Clinically proven,
highly effective
two-dimensional
skin barrier. 150
foam applicatons
per can.
Marly  $34.00 

No Bleed 25ml
No-Bleed  $6.00 



58Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

masks, gloves

Micro-Tip Applicators
The soft, elliptical tip is specially sized
and shaped to deliver cauterant to
deep recesses of the nail bed. These
6” non-sterile applicators are 35%
smaller than traditional swabs and
easier to control. 
A28PC  $21.50 

Dental Bibs
Two ply with vinyl backing.
264-8285 (100)  $12.00
264-82850 (500)  $42.00

264-238
Ear Loop Masks

(50/box)  $11.00
GPRN95

Isolator Plus N95 Particulator
Respirator (28/box) $36.00

Gauze Squares
Gauze2 2”X2” square $2.50 
Gauze2S 2”X2” sq. sterile $4.75
Other sizes available   

Disposable
Aprons
(100/box)
264-400
$26.00

Disposable
Gowns
(50/box)
264-400
$39.00

Perform Nitrile Gloves 200 Per Box
Small WF92396, Medium WF92397,Large WF92398

$19.00 per box of 200

Sharps Containers
1 LITRE  A89-1000  $4.75 
5 LITRE  A89-1021  $8.50 
7 LITRE  A89-1031  $9.75 

Self-Seal Sterilization Pouches 
Professional Choice
(Different sizes, other designs available).
Featuring internal and external class 4 indicator strips
442089 2.25” X 4“, 200/bx    $9.00
442090 2.75” X 10“, 200/bx  $11.00
442100 3.5” X 6.5“ 200/bx  $11.00
442101 3.5” X 9“ 200/bx  $12.00
442102 5.25” X 10“ 200/bx  $16.00

GCICXT
Fog Free Ear 
Loop Masks

(40/box) 
for drill work

$16.50

GCIBLSF
Secure Fit Ear 
Loop Masks

(50/box)
$14.00



charts

59

charts, care instructions

Foot Demonstration Model
(Right/Left)
Life size skeletal model of the 
foot and ankle is mounted on 
elastic cord for a fully flexible 
effect. All bones can be pulled
apart. Includes the lower portions
of the tibia and fibula and all
bones of the foot and ankle. The
model is very flexible throughout
and the ankle is naturally flexible. 

Available in left foot - A31SPL
or right foot  - A31SPR

$119.00 each

Charts

Chart - UD – Understanding Diabetes
$30.00 

Chart -D1 – Diabetes - Type 1
$30.00

Chart -FA – The Foot and Ankle Chart
$30.00

Many Other Charts Available
Hip and Knee 
Injuries of the Foot
Reflexology of tfe Foot
Joints and Lower Extremities
Hand and Wrist
Anatomy & Injuries of Foot & Ankle
Carpal Tunnel Syndrome

Chart -Lig – Ligaments of the Joints
$30.00

Chart -D2 – Diabetes Type 2
$30.00



60Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

instrument care

Care before cleaning and Sterilization
After removing from packaging, QFC instruments
should be cleaned and sterilized before use.
During cleaning and sterilization cycles do not mix
dissimilar metal instruments. Keep stainless steel/
chromium plated/ silver plated instruments etc. sep-
arate and do not process in the same cycle; other-
wise corrosion or staining may occur on the
stainless steel instruments.
At all times ensure any solutions/compounds that
are used to clean/sterilize the instruments are neu-
tral pH7. If low pH solutions are used they will
cause black staining and high pH solutions will
cause brown staining on the surface and in the
joints of the instruments. If solutions do need to be
used which are not neutral pH7, they must be thor-
oughly washed off afterwards by liberal amounts
of demineralized water.
In all procedures, ensure that the instruments are in
their unlocked, open positions and that the joints are
exposed to the cleaning/sterilizing processes. If in-
struments are locked during sterilizing, stresses in the
joints will be produced which will eventually weaken
the joints and lead to fracture.
The majority of QFC instruments that contain
joints or metal-to-metal contact (e.g. scissor blades)
are supplied pre-lubricated. We recommend after
removal from packaging the instruments are rinsed
and cleaned prior to sterilization.
We do not recommend “WD40” or other indus-
trial lubricants for our instruments. A specially for-
mulated lubricant, (Instrument Lube MIL3-700),
is available from QFC that is excellent for surgical
instruments lubrication.

Rinsing
After removal from packaging or immediately
after use, the instruments should be washed/rinsed
with warm running water. Care should be taken to
remove all traces of blood, saliva, mucous, saline
solutions or foreign debris, especially from serra-
tions and joints. Nylon bristled brushes or cotton
wool may be used to aid this process. Under no
circumstances must iron wool, iron bristled
brushes or abrasives are to be used.
The instruments should then be cleaned – see
“cleaning” and then thoroughly dried. At this stage
the instruments should be carefully inspected to ensure
that their working parts and function are not impaired.

Any instruments that have joints or have metal-
to-metal contact should then be lubricated with
instrument lubricants and stored in a clean and
dry environment.

Cleaning
Hand washing is recommended, especially for Micro,
Ophthalmic and delicate instruments. If machine
washing or chemical cleaners are to be used, the
manufacturers instructions should be followed.

Ultrasonic cleaning
Ultrasonic cleaning is permissible (if instruments
contain plastic components, check individual in-
structions supplied with instruments to confirm
permissibility). After ultrasonic cleaning, the
cleaning solution should be washed away by
rinsing in demineralized water. The instruments
should then be thoroughly dried and lubricated.
We recommend Micro, Ophthalmic and delicate
instruments are not ultrasonically cleaned as ul-
trasonic cleaning could impair the delicate cutting
edges and tips of the instruments. Change ultrasonic
solution regularly as recommended by solution
manufacturer.

Disinfection
We do not recommend this form of cleaning.
However, if no other option exists, it may be per-
formed under strict guidelines. Disinfection may
be performed by immersion or by washer sterilizers.
Manufacturers instructions on concentrations of
solutions and processing times should be strictly
adhered to. After disinfection, wash thoroughly
with sterilized water, dry the instruments.
Some disinfectants will cause corrosion to stain-
less steels. Allow minimum immersion time of 
instruments in solution as recommended by 
disinfectant manufacturer.
Change disinfection solution regularly and where
recommended use corrosion inhibitors.
*Caution* Cleaning, rinsing, disinfection, and
boiling render instruments “clean”. They do not
make instruments sterile.

Sterilization
Unless specified otherwise with instructions for
individual products; sterilization may be performed
by autoclaving, dry heat, flash autoclaving, gamma

irradiation, cold sterilization or ethylene oxide.
We do not recommend “Glass Bead” sterilization–
a process in which only the front, working end of
the instrument is inserted into a heated vat of
glass/silica beads. As this process may not destroy
any migrating spores or bacteria which may be at
other parts on the instrument away from the work-
ing end. This form of sterilization may also lead to
instrument discolouration and early fracture– due to
variable temperature gradient from the front to the
back of the instrument. 
Some instruments cannot be sterilized by all of the
above processes. Consult individual instructions
supplied with instruments that indicate suitable
sterilization method. Do not allow temperature of
sterilizers/ autoclaves to exceed 180 degrees centigrade,
otherwise, the instruments may be discoloured or
their strength (temper) may be impaired.
IMPORTANT - Always sterilize instruments in
their open positions.
Disengage all ratchets (locks) and ensure sufficient
surface of the joints is exposed to allow the sterilizing
medium access to the surfaces hidden under the
joints (box locks for example). If instruments are
sterilized in a process where heat is involved and
the instruments are left in their locked positions,
the joints will crack.
After sterilization the instruments should be allowed to
cool and fully air dry before use.
Whichever process is used, adhere strictly to man-
ufacturers sterilization instructions. Wherever water
is used in sterilization procedures, e.g. in “steam
autoclaving”, we recommend salt free demineral-
ized water is used instead of tap water. *Caution*
For dry heat (hot air) sterilization we recommend
paraffin oil is used to lubricate the joints and
ratchets of instruments before sterilization.
*Caution* Avoid the contact of your surgical 
instruments with the following materials as these
materials will cause discolouration/corrosion that
could lead to failure.
Abrasives, Aluminium chloride, Barium chloride,
Betadine solutions, Bleaches, Bromine, Iodine,
Mercury or its compounds, Peroxides, Potassium
chloride, or any liquids, compounds which 
produce volatile/corrosive vapours.

Always be gentle and treat your
instruments with care.

Recommended Procedures for Care, Maintainance and Sterilization of QFC Surgical Instruments
Unless alternative instructions are supplied with individual products, these instructions apply. All QFC instruments are supplied non-sterile unless specified 
otherwise. The use of all QFC instruments should be limited to qualified personnel. An investment in quality - When you purchase QFC instruments, you are
investing in quality products. Care and maintenance will prolong their lives and afford the user with many years of trouble free service. Please follow the care
and maintenance guide. A guide to the most common problems associated with instruments and their solutions is detailed for your reference.



61Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

new stuff - Amerigel

More products
coming

Amerigel 
#1 Rated Topical Wound/Ulcer Treatment by Physicians

Amerigel Wound Dressing promotes healing through its unique ability to address multiple

wound concerns simultaneously.

Amerigel Wound Dressing
Amerigel wound dressing pro-
motes healing through its unique
ability to address multiple wound
concerns simultaneously. applica-
tons per.
AMER2001  $22.00 

Therapeutic Skin 
Conditioner
Rehydrates and soothes dry,
irritated skin.  

Therapeutic Care Lotion
Rehydrates and soothes dry,
irritated skin.  
AMER3088  $18.00 

Advanced Skin Protectant
Sterile, pre-measured pad reduces
healing time, fights infection (including
MRSA) and maintains a healthy wound. 
AMER3088  $18.00 

First-Aid Wound Cleanser
Pain-Free Wound Cleans-
ing for: Wounds, Cuts,
Scrapes and Abrasions. 
AMER4007  $12.00 



62Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

new stuff

SN715
5” Straight Head, 

Double Spring Nail Cutter
$99.00

QFC320
5.5” probe with
2.2mm scoop

$18.00

QFC340 LZ
5.5”angled flat head

probe 
$18.00

Keep checking back as we add more
new and interesting products

38-18
Blade removing 

forceps 
$19.00



63Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

new stuff - 800 series

QFC810CE
5.5” Straight Head, 

Double Spring Nail Cutter
$125.00

NEW 800 SERIES 
New 800 series instruments
being introduced monthly

call about new instruments or
specials

QFC825CE
5.0” Thwaites with special 

cut-a-way lower jaw
$110.00

QFC831CE
5” Curved Head, 

Double Spring Nail Cutter
$110.00

QFC8226CE
5” Straight Head Version
Double Spring Nail Cutter

$110.00

QFC831CE
5” Curved Head, 

Double Spring Nail Cutter
$110.00

QFC815CE
5” Straight Delicate Head, 
Double Spring Nail Cutter

$110.00

QFC805CE
50” Cuticle/Tissue

Nipper
$95.00



64Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

socks

SIM0306
Comfort Sock, black,

sand white
$6.00

SIM2994
Leg Saversblack, white,

$6.00

SIM2306
Tender Tops, black,

taupe
$6.00

SIM3106
Vita Legs, black

$6.00

Pictured are the more popular
Simcan socks

OTHER SIZES, COLOURS
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



index

65

index

Accel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Autoclaves
Bravo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Prestige Classic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Statim . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Tuttnauer autoclaves. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1-2

Autoclave cleaner . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,6
Berkemann . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Berkoplast . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Biofreeze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Biopsy Punches. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Biotext . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Biological Indicators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Brannock . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

Blacks Files
QFC Elite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
QFC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Timesco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44-47

Burrs
Diatwisters burrs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Miltex carbide burrs. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Premier Diamond burrs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Camillen products. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19-20
Canthacur . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Chair
MTI . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9-10
Plinth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Charts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Collet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13, 15
Corn plane . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Cotton balls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

Curettes
Miltex curettes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39
Timesco currettes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44-47
QFC curettes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 46

Cuxson Gerrard products. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23-35
CyrOmega (Premier Medical) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
CyroSolutions (Miltex) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Dental Bibs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Dermal Therapy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Diamond Foot Dresser File. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Disposable curettes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Distiller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Doppler
Summit dopplers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21-22

Drills
Dremel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Micro-Air. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Orthospray. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Pro-power 20K . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Elevators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35, 39, 49
Emery boards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

Felt
Cuxson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23-24
Hapla Gold. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Stein’s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29-31

Files, Foot dressers
Foot Dresser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Glass Files . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
The Foot File . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Foot model . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

Forceps
QFC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48
Timesco. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48

Gauze applicator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
Gauze square, sponges . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58

Gel Products 
Chirogel (Cuxson Gerrard) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Silipos . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27-28

Gloves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Goniometer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22, 57
Gordon Labs products. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Gouges . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Hapla felt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Hapla Gold felt. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Heel cups . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Ingro scissors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Instrument cleaner. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Instrument lube. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Insoles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Instruments
Miltex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37-39
QFC 900, 800 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33-34
QFC700. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35-36
Timesco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41-47

Instrument Care
Spray Lubricant . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Instrument Cleaner. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Strain Remover. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Nylon Cleaning Brush . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Instrument Care Instructions. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

Instrument guards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Instrument packages . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51
Instrument tray . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
Instrument washer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Lifetime Guarantee . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Lights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Locke Elevators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35, 39, 49
Mandrel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13,15
Magnifying Lamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11



66Tel (519) 681-4763 • Fax (519) 681-9317 • 1-866-833-9352 • Visit our website www.qfootcare.com

index

Marley skin guard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

Masks
Ear Loop Masks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
N95 Masks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Isofit Masks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58

Mayo stand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Medicaments, Lotions
Bio-freeze . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Camillen. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19-20
Canthacur. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Dermal Therap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Gordon Labs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
3-Wea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Medicine cup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
Metatarsal Band . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24,28
Micro-Tip applicators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Mini scalpel blades . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
Mini-mite Dremel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Miltex instruments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37-39

Monofilaments
Medical Monofilament. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Monofilament, retractable . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Moores discs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Molding compounds
Otoform . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Berkoplast . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

MTI chairs, equipment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9-11
Nail Cutters

Miltex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37-39
QFC 900 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
QFC700 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Timesco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41-42

Nail Files
QFC Elite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40
QFC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43
Timesco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 44-47

Nail Rasps
QFC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47
The Foot File . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Timesco. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

No Bleed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
Otoform . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
PediRoller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
Percussion Hammer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Personna Blades . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Plinth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
PNA Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
Probes

QFC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40, 43 52
Timesco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45-46

Sharps containers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Shoe Horns . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

Scalpel Blades
Barber . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
Miltex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Mini blades . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
Personna. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Swann Morton. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

Scalpel blade remover. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48, 56
Scalpel handles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Scissors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51, 53
Shoe horn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57

Single Use Instruments
Baileys . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Disposable Medical Instruments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Timesco. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54

Silipos products . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27-28
Silitone colour bands . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Sphygmomameter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
SPS testing products . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7-8
Statim autoclaves . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Stein’s producs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29-31
Sterilization pouches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6, 58
Stethoscope . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
Summit dopplers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21-22
Tapes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Test strips (autoclave) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
The Foot Dresser. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
The Foot File . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Thwaites, English Anvil Cutter . . . . . . . . . . . . 38-39, 42, 49, 53
Tip-It instrument guards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50
Tissue Nipper

QFC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Miltex . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Timesco. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40,44

Toe Crest Cushions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Toe Spreader, Separators . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25,27
Topicals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17-18, 57
Tofoam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Tournicots . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57
Towel Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
Tube Gauze Applicator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49
Tubefoam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Tuning fork . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Ultrasonic Cleaners
Tuttnauer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Ultrasonic cleaning tablets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Vacuum for drill. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Value instrument line . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Wallach Ultrafreeze  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26



Our new showroom 
at 506 Newbold Street

in London, ON
N6E 1K6

(north-west corner of 

Newbold and Consortium)

We strive to maintain normal showroom
hours 9:00 to 5:00, Monday to Friday.

However, to avoid disappointment, we ask
that you call ahead  to set up an appointment
when you can receive the  undivided attention
of one of our staff.  

Showroom telephone 
519-601-6255
(toll-free) 844-601-6255   

Quality FootCare Products
Toll Free  1-866-833-9352

Tel. 519-681-4763
Fax. 519-681-9317

www.qfootcare.com

quality@qfootcare.com


